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Ohio
Adams County, OH

Hardin, Sarah R. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Seaman, Ohio 45679-9747
Mason, Stephanee Lee --Bachelor of Science /  /Seaman, Ohio 45679-9767
Madden, Gabbriel Ariel --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Winchester, Ohio 45697-9742

Allen County, OH
Meyer, Dustin Robert --B.S. in Engineering /  /Lima, Ohio 45801-3128
Kaser, Katherine Marie --B.A. in Architecture /  /Lima, Ohio 45805-2365
Stemen, Sara Elizabeth --Mstr Gerontological Studies /  /Lima, Ohio 45805-3022
Hyland, Jacob Steven --B.S. Paper Sci & Engineering /  /Lima, Ohio 45805-3349
Hyland, Jacob Steven --B.S. in Engineering /  /Lima, Ohio 45805-3349
Basinger, William Christian --B.A. in Architecture /  /Lima, Ohio 45805-4702
Patterson, Taylor Andrew --B.S. in Engineering /  /Elida, Ohio 45807-1305
Warren, Brooke Alexandra --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lima, Ohio 45807-1911
Huffman, Sarah Ruth --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeLima, Ohio 45807-3112
Lucke, Kyle C --Associate in Applied Science /  /Harrod, Ohio 45850-9469

Ashland County, OH
Pittenger, Aaron Singh --B.S. in Engineering /  /Ashland, Ohio 44805-8502

Ashtabula County, OH
Fernberg, Kristie Renee --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeAshtabula, Ohio 44004-9029
Wynn, James Patrick --Bachelor of Arts /  /Jefferson, Ohio 44047-1202

Athens County, OH
Webb, Meredith P. --B.S. in Education /  /Athens, Ohio 45701-6606

Auglaize County, OH
Katterheinrich, Kari A. --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology / Summa Cum LaudeLima, Ohio 45806-9613
Prenger, Daniel James --B.S. in Business /  /Minster, Ohio 45865-1045
Barga Simpson, Rachel Marie --Master of Science /  /Minster, Ohio 45865-8706
Reser, James Gregory --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Wapakoneta, Ohio 45895-9093
Whitmore, Donald Michael --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Wapakoneta, Ohio 45895-9357
Moots, Jessica Lynn --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeWapakoneta, Ohio 45895-9487

Belmont County, OH
Spiczenski, Alex Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Barnesville, Ohio 43713-1407
Espen, Hanna Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Saint Clairsville, Ohio 43950-8440

Brown County, OH
Kissick, Kyle Everett --Bachelor of Science /  / Summa Cum LaudeHamersville, Ohio 45130-8425
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Thomas, Alex Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamersville, Ohio 45130-9780
Butler County, OH

McCarnan, Nathan Michael --Associate in Applied Science /  /Collinsville, Ohio 45004-0000
Donley, Aaron James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-0417
Veng, Jennifer Kim --A.B. International Studies /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-0442
Gerlach, Brian Keith --Assoc of Applied Business /  / Summa Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-0446
Webb, Ashley Nichole --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-0502
Philbeck, Ashleigh N. --Bach of Integrative Studies /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-0531
Stephens, Brian Scot --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-0537
Tran, Anh Tu --B.S. in Nursing /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-0761
Webb, Marshal Tanner --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-0821
Ohsiek, Kaylee Christine --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-1312
Chapman, Shana Rene --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-1609
Collins, Terra Nicole --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-1631
Link, Brian Richard --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-1758
Beatty, Chad Murphy --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-2208
Owens, Justin Brent --Associate in Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-2281
Ferrenberg, Rebecca Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45011-3400
Palmerton, Raymond William --B.S. in Applied Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-3473
Richardson, Lannie Ray --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-3645
King, LaShonna Sharice --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-4410
Coupe, Rachel L. --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-5021
Pence, Kimberly S. --Assoc of Technical Study /  / Summa Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-5105
Taylor, Nicole Kathleen --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5126
Bowman, Kenneth Tyler --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5174
Dalzell, Jill Leann --Master of Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5179
Hedric, Taylor David --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-5241
Strong, Megan A. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-5280
Mayer, Samantha A. --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5531
Bridwell, Sarah Ann --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5533
Ante, David Ray --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-5587
Cleary, Joan Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5589
Augustine, Mallory Kay --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5607
Hartman, Gary E. --Bachelor of Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-5619
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Hacker, Richard William --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-5838
Yamada, Trevor Michael --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-5945
Faith, Darrell McKinley --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-6206
Schmitz, Kristin JoAnn --Master of Education /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-6233
Gibson, Andrew C. --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-6403
Fisher, Marie Lee --Bachelor of Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-6424
Osinski, Christopher Thomas --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-6476
Deaton, Evan Jacob --Bachelor of Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-6554
Deaton, Evan Jacob --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-6554
Black, Laura Patricia --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-6557
Siegle, Jeremy Paul --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-6572
Stapleton, Jessica Laine --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-7124
Stapleton, Jessica Laine --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-7124
O'Dell, Caitlin Erin --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-7157
Sonoda, Samantha Umiko --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-7178
Landers, Jennifer Grace --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-7181
Miller, Marcus Joel --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-7193
Hall, Lauren Michelle-Lytle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-7247
Capossela, Kyle Alan --B.S. in Business /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-7267
Naylor, Katelyn Rose --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-7277
Taylor, Kirsten Leigh --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-7403
Carneo, Marc Pierce --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-7612
Simmons, Dante LaShawn --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-7832
Bruner, Ariel Caitlyn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-7880
Frank, Kylie Cameron --A.B. International Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-8012
Frank, Kylie Cameron --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-8012
Adams, Drew Lane --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-8190
Robinson, Rosalyn Renee --Master of Science /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-8322
Camardo, Jessica Florene --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-8324
Kornau, Samuel Adam --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-8451
Hingsbergen, Erin Frances --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-8529
Clayton, Tyler A. --B.S. in Business /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-8616
Billingsley, Brent Lavelle --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-8647
Lackman, Steven Kyle --Associate in Applied Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-9220
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Burch, Allison Michelle --Associate in Arts /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-9245
Garriga, Lindsay Camille --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-9286
Constable, Jennifer Lee --B.S. in Information Technology /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-9307
Smith, Gregory Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-9307
Hampton, Ashley N. --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-9341
McGoron, David Mark --B.S. in Education /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-9427
Minton, Denise M. --Associate in Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-9615
Minton, Victoria Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-9615
Cameron, Waylon James --Associate in Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45011-9621
Wells, Ashley Patterson --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-9632
Gill, James Michael --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-9647
Coyner, Stevie K. --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-9652
Martin, Seth Andrew --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45011-9657
Alliston, Jennifer Marie --B.S. in Art /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-9721
Sorrell, Rachel Kay --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-9744
Sorrell, Rebecca Kay --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Magna Cum LaudeLiberty Twp, Ohio 45011-9744
Miller, Scott Michael --B.S. in Nursing /  /Liberty Twp, Ohio 45011-9747
Blackwell, Navonda Renee --B.S. in Nursing /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45011-9786
Napier, Gregory Scott --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-0114
Withrow, Amanda Rae --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1028
Withrow, Brandon Matthew --B.S. in Engineering /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1028
Smith, Carlianne Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1129
Peterson, Thea Abigail --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1136
Dees, Jordan Bradlee --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-1219
Tolliver, Heather Louise --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1223
Brown, Robert Miles --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1269
Scott, Catherine Elizabeth --Bachelor of Fine Arts / Honors in Art / University Honors w/distinction; MagnaHamilton, Ohio 45013-1425
Winkler, Barbara Ann --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1471
Downard, Angela Belle --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1743
Behrens, Jefferey Robert --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1918
Carroll, Jennifer Lynn --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-1939
North, Kathleen Helen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-1950
Rice, Shelly Anne --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2013
Merkelbach, Melissa Louise --Associate in Arts /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-2063
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Kuhlmann, Courtney Elyse --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2131
Joachimi, Cara Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2164
Teets, Daniel James --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2200
Lemaster, Austin R. --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2222
LeMaster, Rachel Kristena --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2222
Zimbler, Daniel Lawrence --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2241
Shockey, Sarah Elizabeth --Master of Arts in Teaching /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2250
McKinney, Leon Herman --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2405
Mathews, Victoria Catherine --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-2429
Cecil, Allyson Louise --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2514
Wilburn, Crishna Renae --B.S. in Social Work /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2524
Taylor, Robert Shane --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2534
Robertson, Brandon Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2711
Simmons, Andrew Wilson --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2773
Simmons, Andrew Wilson --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2773
Smith, Joetta Renea --B.S. in Social Work /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2834
Smith, Joetta Renea --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2834
Parsons, Stephanie J. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2850
Rampa, Peter John --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in English / University Honors w/distinctionHamilton, Ohio 45013-2921
Payne, Brandon Joseph --Bach of Integrative Studies /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-2931
Hickerson, Barbara Rose --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-2951
Sloderbeck, Teresa Louise --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in English / University Honors w/distinction; MagnaHamilton, Ohio 45013-3203
Pyles, Sarah M --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-3228
Sundram, Rajkumar --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-3253
Belden, Brandon Donald --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-3254
Donovan, Lauren Nicole --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-3454
Gardner, Troy Joseph --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-3748
Hunley, Morgan Kay --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-3757
Gagle, Jennifer Lynn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-3802
Rentschler, Abigail Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4004
Menche, Christina Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4014
Price, Kristin Nicole --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-4134
Gladish, Angelica Leanne --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-4150
McGraw, Korinne Nicole --Associate in Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-4242
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Dunn, Courtnay Elizabeth --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4262
Rice, Nicholas Scott --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4623
George, Andrew G. --Master of Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4628
Moore, Brandon Dwayne --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4647
May, Eric David --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4908
May, Eric David --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-4908
Head, Alison Suzanne --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-5122
Dinh, Lam Quang --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-5142
Pickerill, Dawn Gott --Master of Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-5144
Pohlman, David Michael --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-5258
Penwell, William F. --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-5523
Bridges, Keith Allen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-6216
Riddick, Lauren Debra Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-6600
Eckman, Ashley Anna-Louise --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-6609
DeLorenzo, Corrina Janae --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-6630
Howard, Anthony Cecere --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-7016
Harris, Michael James --B.S. in Engineering /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-7604
Stepaniak, Hannah Zara --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-8049
Gruenhagen, Malachi Wiemhoff O. A. --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-8067
Stirnkorb, Jennifer Ann --M.S. in Kinesiology and Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-8068
Batdorf, Andrew Jordan --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-8940
Phelps, Lauren R. --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9027
Hogg, Joshua Stephen --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9040
Maricle, Lisa Marie --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9117
Sullivan, Rachael Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9121
Brosey, Jared Daniel --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9172
Welsh, Natalie Erin --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9213
Kelly, Diane Marie --Associate in Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9215
Stanifer, Ethan Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-9281
Stanifer, Ethan Michael --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-9281
Ackerson, Payne D. --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9289
Edwards, Kristine Elaine --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9312
Weiser, Todd Edward --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9344
Worley, Brandon Scott --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9352
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Hayes, Sara B. --Master of Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9396
Ruhe, Michael J. --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9424
Siemer, Benjamin George --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9424
Jones, Samantha Lynn --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9511
Willhelm, Cassandra Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9516
Willhelm, Cassandra Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9516
Campbell, Hannah Joy --Associate in Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeHamilton, Ohio 45013-9617
Stewart, Joseph Warren --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9630
Ritcher, Drew Thomas --B.S. in Software Engineering /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9740
Puckett, Andrew Ryan --Associate in Applied Science /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9752
Spivey, Abby E. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45013-9752
Cavalaris, Susan Marie --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / Cum LaudeFairfield, Ohio 45014-1639
Otto, Matthew R. --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-1656
Thompson, Katrina Michelle --B.S. in Nursing /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-1713
Unthank, Betty Jo --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-2105
Ross, Brandon James --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-2319
Goins, Timothy Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-2709
Mariol, Tiffany Renee --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-2835
Engle, Nicholas Jerome --B.S. in Applied Science /  / Cum LaudeFairfield, Ohio 45014-2836
Stacy, Wade Randall --Master of Accountancy /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3211
Durbin, Mitchell Tyler --Associate in Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3273
Morris, Daniel Clyde --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3273
Turner West, Amy Lynn --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3549
Abner, Emily Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3562
Wood, Cara Jean --Master of Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3766
Conyers, Ryan Christopher --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3958
Miller, Samantha Renee --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-3979
Mensah, Gaddiel A. --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4034
Lartey, Nancy Odoi --B.S. in Nursing /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4161
Ross, Jason J. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4166
Schulte, Andrea Marie --Associate in Applied Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4186
Sanderson, Bobbie Jo --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4343
Groh, Andrea Faithe --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4422
Campbell, Janson Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4467
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Jelliffe, Shane Wesley James --Associate in Applied Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4478
Checchio, Amara Linda --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4519
Murphy, Tamara Maria --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4598
Murphy, Tamara Maria --Associate in Applied Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4598
Morris, Melissa Denice --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4666
Adams, Andrew Joseph --Bachelor of Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4672
Chance, Dean Douglas --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4917
Scales, Theodore Alexander --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4943
Wood, Anna Liza --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-4944
Kiefer, Richard Charles --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5016
Toberman, Daniel Matthew --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5057
Kraft, Jon David --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5083
Gering, Stephanie Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5102
Langston, Cynthia Ann --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5251
Burge, Michael Carl --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5297
Martinez, Sinhidia Liliana --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-6111
Fricke, Samantha Rae --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-6301
Paolo, Daniel Hinton --Associate in Applied Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeFairfield, Ohio 45014-6695
Burlew, Jocelyn Cunningham --Master of Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-6732
Scholl, Thomas Michael --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-7417
Nguyen, Loc Hoang --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-7684
Clemmons, Christopher Douglas --Master of Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-8107
Westrick, Rebekka Lynn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-8108
Dobson, Gabrielle Samantha --Associate in Arts /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-8556
O'Connell, Michael James --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Microbiology / University Honors w/distinction;Fairfield, Ohio 45014-8605
Gross, Brittany Danielle --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeFairfield, Ohio 45014-8638
Conner, Catherine Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeFairfield, Ohio 45014-8642
Smith, Sara Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Fairfield, Ohio 45014-8677
Hobbs, Alex Max --B.S. in Nursing /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1043
Chase, Teri Sue --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1569
Chase, Teri Sue --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1569
Wilson, Katie Nicole --B.S. in Education /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1755
Metcalfe, Megan Catherine --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1830
Metcalfe, Megan Catherine --B.S. in Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1830
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Jackson, Abigail Cathleen --B.S. in Art /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1831
Sams, Mechele L. --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Hamilton, Ohio 45015-1934
Wagner, Hannah Rebecca --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-1641
Workman, Daisy Annette --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-1672
Carter, Lakeisha Danay --Associate in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-2056
Orth, Charles John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-2449
Bloodaxe, Erich Sebastian --B.S. in Nursing /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-2560
Phillippe, Troy Ransom --B.S. in Education /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-2830
Cole, Michael James --A.B. International Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-2838
Spicer, Nancy Ann --Associate in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-2842
Polley, Saidah Breion --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-2919
Yoshitake, Seiko Connie --A.B. International Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3004
Wenzel, Leah Annette --Bachelor of Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3023
Sliger, Matthew Cole --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3033
Brown, Spencer Allen --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3043
Reedy, Mark Andrew --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3274
Gebhart, Casie Lerae --B.S. in Nursing /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3362
Kobes, Lori Ann --Master of Education /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3369
McLaughlin, Rodney Dale --Associate in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3501
Sauter, Jonathan David --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3611
Hoehn, Emily Katherine --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45042-3645
Pruett, Spenser Michael --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45042-3650
Wilson, William Louis --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45042-3679
Turpin, Vincent Paul --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3850
Sorrell, Schyler Brittany --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45042-3903
Robertson, Beverly Joyce --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3946
Cunningham, Nicholas Ray --Bachelor of Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3949
Smith, Andrew Paul --Bachelor of Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3993
Smith, Ian Robert --Bachelor of Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-3993
Sinclair, Tyler Gregory --Bachelor of Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-4020
Bauer, Gillian --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45042-4911
Roberts, Allen Keith --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-4920
Hawthorn, Kimberly Ann --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45042-9230
Young, Kaitlyn Mary --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45042-9232

9
Students appearing more than once earned more than one degree.

Sorted by zip within each county, then by last name.9    6/27/2013



Last Name, First Name,  MI,   City,   State, Zip,   Degree Earned/ Departmental Honor(s)/ University Honors

Miami University, Oxford, Ohio

Spring, 2013 Commencement

10 10

Campbell, Jordan Karrah --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-9410
Crawford, Stephanie M --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-9543
Davis, Robert H. --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45042-9663
Howard, Jessica Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeLiberty Township, Ohio 45044-1190
Korb, Kristen Leigh --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-1207
Kraft, Samantha Anyae --Associate in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-2801
Donathan, Jessica Nicole --Associate in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-2946
McCall, Cynthia Ellen --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-4008
Shawver, Deborah Leah --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-4022
Crater, Katrice Denise --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-4156
Chanysheva, Aneliia Ashatovna --Associate in Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45044-4636
Schiavone, Corinne Breana --Bachelor of Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-4929
Brooks, Daniel Joseph --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45044-4953
Magee, Lucas Trace --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5040
Wells, Sarah Devon --B.S. in Nursing /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5133
Johnson, Amanda Mariel --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5140
Hughes, Cara Roseanne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5303
Roach, Jason Lee --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5303
Beckman, Rachael Ann --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5427
Pendergrass, William Lee --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5606
Shelborne, Antoinette Marie --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-5884
Howard, Tera L. --B.S. in Nursing /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-6122
Lanham, Jon Michael --Associate in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-6651
Collins, Mary Elizabeth --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-6656
Rea, Amber Tanee --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45044-7123
Aldridge, Kisha A. --Associate in Arts /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-7333
Burnett, Arielle Elizabeth --Associate in Applied Science /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-8010
Dull, Tonya Faye --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeLiberty Township, Ohio 45044-8746
McCroskey, Brandon Lee --Associate in Applied Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeLiberty Township, Ohio 45044-8759
Walker, Heather Anne --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeMiddletown, Ohio 45044-8823
Thomas, Jordan Elizabeth --B.S. in Athletic Training /  /Middletown, Ohio 45044-8908
Amin, Neelum Kamal --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9205
Kerley, Kaitlynn Dion --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeLiberty Township, Ohio 45044-9360
Watson, Matthew Christian --Associate in Applied Science /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9403
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Powers, Michelle Lee --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9415
Smith, Aaron Blaine --B.S. in Business /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9462
Byma, Patrick Connor --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeLiberty Township, Ohio 45044-9474
Corbett, Taylor Richards --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9475
Oaks, Mark Alan --Bachelor of Arts /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9543
Miller, Abigail Anne --Bachelor of Music /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9597
Riesenberg, Britney Lyn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9687
Thomas, Matthew Christopher --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9694
Kodros, Breanna Christine --B.S. in Education /  /Liberty Township, Ohio 45044-9785
Alford, Stephen Ray --B.S. in Business /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1025
Reynolds, Steven Dwayne --Associate in Applied Science /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1097
Cartwright, Tara Rachelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1245
Kresky, Christina Marie --Master of Education /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1254
Schwitalski, Eric Daniel --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1260
Mynhier, Michael Taylor --B.S. in Education /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1523
Adams, Courtney Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1571
Warren, Ashley Nicole --Master of Education /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-1577
Cohen, Miranda Elaine --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeMonroe, Ohio 45050-2503
Naranjo, David --Associate in Applied Science /  /Monroe, Ohio 45050-4604
Day, Kelsey Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Okeana, Ohio 45053-9522
Kennel, Melissa Ann --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Okeana, Ohio 45053-9523
Charls, Susan Marie --Master of Arts in Teaching /  /Okeana, Ohio 45053-9566
Hehe, Andrew Scott --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Okeana, Ohio 45053-9580
Willis, Ciara Amber --Bachelor of Arts /  /Okeana, Ohio 45053-9727
Willis, Ciara Amber --Bachelor of Science /  /Okeana, Ohio 45053-9727
Wagner, Katrina Marie --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeOkeana, Ohio 45053-9749
Hauck, Jayson Daniel --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-0000
Thum, Alex Harlow --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-0000
Thum, Alex Harlow --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-0000
Xu, Huidan --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-0000
Anzano, Andrew Jacob --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1014
Anzano, Luke Christopher --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1014
Xia, Cunyang --Bachelor of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1034
Herdman, Kelly Renee --B.S. in Nursing /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1106
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Elliott, Jonathan L. --M.S. in Sport Studies /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1160
Sallee, James Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1166
Korn, Ashley Lynn --Master of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1189
Kidwell, Ronald Colten --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-1243
Thompson, Casey B. --Master of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1259
Foster, Julia R. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1313
Foster, Clayton Robert --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1319
Shaver, Ashley Lorraine --Master of Architecture /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1372
Husteck, Eric David --Master of Architecture /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1627
Barnard, Joshua Charles --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1730
Imai, Hideaki --Master of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1780
Hess, Sarah Lynn --Associate in Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1801
Koffman, Katherine Alice --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-1827
Koffman, Katherine Alice --A.B. International Studies /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna CumOxford, Ohio 45056-1827
Williams, Ashleigh Faith --Master of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-1862
Calarasu, Michelle C. --Master of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2010
Beckman, Mary Ruth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2039
Zeng, Jianbo --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2050
Tsomo, Sonam --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2114
Dittmann, Chasity Mone't --Master of Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2150
Toland, Samuel Duncan --Master of Architecture /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2162
Cahill, Jennifer Anne --Master of Architecture /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2185
Pakkala, Jonathan Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2224
Cook, Sandra Sue --Master of Arts in Teaching /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2247
Luxford, Cynthia Joan --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2249
Tran, Willie --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2251
Todd, Eric Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2325
Todd, Eric Michael --Bachelor of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2325
Zaenglein, Ross Andrew --Bachelor of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2325
Koepfle, Lauren Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2333
Phaup, Kevin Brandon --B.A. in Architecture / Honors in Architecture / Magna Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-2401
Phaup, Kevin Brandon --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-2401
Carlin, Caitlin Michelle --BA in History of Art & Arch /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2558
Carlin, Caitlin Michelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2558
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Drury, Travis Daniel --Master Environmental Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2621
Chen, Xin --B.S. in Business / Honors in Economics /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2626
Hartman, Christina Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2626
Hutchinson, Paul Michael --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2632
Cummins, Phyllis Ann --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2710
Day, James Alfred --Master of Architecture /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2818
Jensen, Jana Deonn --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2818
Toney, Sarah Marie --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2818
Torres, Elizabeth Jeanne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-2902
Huang, Jiaxu --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-3007
Moss, Sharrah Tenneile --Master Environmental Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-3034
Hernandez, Joshua David --Associate in Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-3044
Zhao, Lingxiao --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-3052
Liu, Yinghua --Bachelor of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-3066
Liu, Dongran --B.S. in Engineering /  / Magna Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-5008
Li, Jingjing --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-5009
Hunt, Cynthia Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-8743
Hunsche, James Thomas --Master of Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-8766
Barr-Beare, Evan James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-8900
Flint, Andrew Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-8900
Karousis, Margretta Evgenia --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-8911
Even, Joseph William --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-8921
Ramsey, Tristan Robert --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-8961
Lee, Caitlyn Elizabeth --B.S. in Social Work /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9001
Rambo, Grace Danielle --B.S. in Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9003
Simak, Neil Casper --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9010
Eichhold, Kimberly Jo --B.S. in Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9018
Allen, Michael Paul --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9049
Mills, Hannah Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9091
Persinger, Danielle Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9130
Harp, Kelly Lynn --B.S. in Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9176
Brunner, Kristina Marie --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-9196
Krehbiel, Nathan Rudy --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-9201
Zomchek, Alexandra Kathleen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9203
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Fryer, Laura Marie --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9231
Bridgeford, Rachel Renee --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeOxford, Ohio 45056-9246
French, Samantha Marie --B.S. in Art /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9254
Puckett, Christian Jean --B.S. in Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9254
Hyde, Holly Renee --B.S. in Nursing /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9331
Rose, Amanda M. --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9357
Mapel, Sarah Kathleen --Associate in Applied Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9377
Smetana, Jeremy Daniel --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9412
Martinez, Jorge Alberto --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9413
Anderson, Andrew Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9478
Hutzel, Joseph Woodrow --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9500
Sadler, Mark Richard --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in History /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9519
Serianni, Ashley Ann --Bachelor of Science /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9531
Laboiteaux, Sarah A. --B.S. in Social Work /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9563
Edjoo, Zavier Raoul --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9572
Fisher, Catherine Sara --B.S. in Education /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9758
Herchek, Jeffrey John --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9762
Young, Kitrina Love --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9765
Myelle, Patrick Edmund --Bachelor of Arts /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9766
Taub, Marc David --B.S. in Business /  /Oxford, Ohio 45056-9766
Nelson, Melissa Kathleen --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeSomerville, Ohio 45064-9414
Kolb, Kirsten Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Somerville, Ohio 45064-9425
Raabe, Chelsie Ann --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Somerville, Ohio 45064-9547
Jordon, Dustin Riley --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Somerville, Ohio 45064-9710
Schwab, Lauren Marcee --Master of Science /  /Somerville, Ohio 45064-9714
Bolser, Adrienne M. --B.S. in Art /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-1008
Thorman, Lauren Elena --B.S. in Education /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-1088
Dennis, Hannah Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-1149
Perkins, Hilary Renee --Associate in Applied Science /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-1426
Withrow, Lily Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-1581
Shilling, Terry E. --B.S. in Athletic Training /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-1817
Glace, Kayla Lynne --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeTrenton, Ohio 45067-1841
Smith, Candice M --B.S. in Education /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-1859
Kinnard, Colleen Laura --Master of Science /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-8626

14
Students appearing more than once earned more than one degree.

Sorted by zip within each county, then by last name.14    6/27/2013



Last Name, First Name,  MI,   City,   State, Zip,   Degree Earned/ Departmental Honor(s)/ University Honors

Miami University, Oxford, Ohio

Spring, 2013 Commencement

15 15

McVean, Kristin Amber --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-9007
Stapleton, Joshua Michael --B.S. in Education /  /Trenton, Ohio 45067-9726
Moulton, Jennifer Marie --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeWest Chester, Ohio 45069-1031
Wulf, Matthew Eric --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1051
Morgan, Kiera Ann --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1063
Kannel, Kara Renee --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1185
Girard, Geoffrey Robert --Master of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1259
Victory, Adrienne Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1440
Polleys, Patricia Ann --B.S. in Nursing /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1467
Tumbleson, Janelle Dennett --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1561
Martin, Sarah May --B.S. in Nursing /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1656
Nichols, Nichelle Lee --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1758
Clark, Nicole Leokadia --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1861
Muia, Matthew Frank --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1879
Caskey, Daniel Loyd --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-1973
Holland, Eric Stewart --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2014
Hinrichs, Paul Thomas --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2127
Neltner, Stephanie Ann --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2138
Pil, Christine B. --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2138
Hayden, Carl E --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2157
Carey, Paul Michael --B.S. in Business / Honors in Economics / University Honors w/distinction;West Chester, Ohio 45069-2239
Dickerson, Julie Kay --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2542
Shean, Michelle Brooke --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2603
Federle, Michael Richard --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2690
Pfaff, Andrea Christine --Associate in Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2738
Shine, Nicholas John --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2783
Mann, Dustin Michael --B.S. in Computer Science /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-2838
Mueller, Margaret Elizabeth --B.A. in Architecture /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-3287
Gottschall, Holly Elizabeth --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-3296
Argo, Marie Vaughan --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-3305
Argo, Marie Vaughan --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-3305
Clark, Renae Lynn --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-3323
Dougherty, Darren Scott --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeWest Chester, Ohio 45069-3644
Dalga, Julie Marie --Bachelor of Fine Arts / Honors in Interior Design / University HonorsWest Chester, Ohio 45069-4349
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Wilder, Brennan McNelis --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-4518
DeCandia, Jessica Leigh --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-5570
Maguire, Heather Lynn --Master of Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-5909
Fondevila, Yuleidis --Associate in Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6116
French, Jason Wayne --Master of Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6376
Fedders, Lauren Carol --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6434
Townsley, Jacob Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6639
Colleran, Joseph Michael --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6640
Yurchak, Khristian A. --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6647
McCormick, Mary Katherine --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6659
Tomas, Jessica Lauren --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-6662
Sivak, Kyle Ernest --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-7500
Reynolds, Jonathon Clark --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-7806
Schneider, Abby Marie --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-7806
Schaffer, Emily Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-7825
Chitwood, Erika Lynn --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-8200
Schnetzer, Courtney Jo --B.S. in Nursing /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-8562
Cramer, Carrie Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeWest Chester, Ohio 45069-9220
Cramer, Carrie Ann --B.S. in Education /  /West Chester, Ohio 45069-9220
Forand, Jessica Lynn --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45241-1053
Seifert, Michael Gregory --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeWest Chester, Ohio 45241-1292
Ward, Paul M. --B.S. in Business /  /West Chester, Ohio 45241-1292
McCalla, Meagan Renee --Bachelor of Arts /  /West Chester, Ohio 45241-1482
Fey, Andrea Lauren --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-3509
Krekeler, Brittany N --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Spanish / University Honors w/distinction;Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-3635

Carroll County, OH
Cogan, Lauren Nicole --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Carrollton, Ohio 44615-1226

Champaign County, OH
Mahan, Derek James --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeSaint Paris, Ohio 43072-9739
Ormsbee, Nicholas Allen --B.S. in Information Technology /  /Saint Paris, Ohio 43072-9761
Fimiani, Michael John --B.S. in Business /  /Urbana, Ohio 43078-8762

Clark County, OH
Henterly, Melanie Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeEnon, Ohio 45323-1028
Walker, Adam George --B.S. in Business / Honors in Economics / University Honors w/distinction;Enon, Ohio 45323-9710
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Perrine, Matthew Willliam --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Springfield, Ohio 45502-6342
Moore, Austin Tyler --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Springfield, Ohio 45502-7804
Charney, Quinn Michael --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Springfield, Ohio 45502-8754
Carey, Joshua Daniel --Bachelor of Science /  /Springfield, Ohio 45502-9005
Lyons, Joshua --Master of Architecture /  /Springfield, Ohio 45502-9226
Shouvlin, Hannah Faith --A.B. International Studies /  /Springfield, Ohio 45503-1422
Numbers, David Jerron --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeSpringfield, Ohio 45503-1860
Porter, Bradley Ray --Bachelor of Arts /  /Springfield, Ohio 45503-3312
Abbott, Bethany Joy --B.S. in Social Work /  /Springfield, Ohio 45503-4317
James, Chelsae Nicole --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Springfield, Ohio 45503-6034
McLaughlin, Bridgida Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Springfield, Ohio 45504-1048
Newport, Jeremy Dane --B.S. in Business /  /Springfield, Ohio 45504-1414
Bradford, Tory Jenelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Springfield, Ohio 45504-4427
Hake, Paige Nicole --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / Cum LaudeSpringfield, Ohio 45505-1705
Atha, Tammy Jolene --Bachelor of Arts /  /Springfield, Ohio 45505-3202

Clermont County, OH
Siler, Corey Logan --Bachelor of Arts /  /Batavia, Ohio 45103-1071
Adams, Steven Michael --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Batavia, Ohio 45103-1141
Staton, Nicollette Marie --A.B. International Studies /  / Cum LaudeBatavia, Ohio 45103-3010
Mueller, Christi Dee --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  /Batavia, Ohio 45103-3300
Masters, Laura Anne --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeBatavia, Ohio 45103-7564
Pettigrew, Elizabeth Joan --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeBatavia, Ohio 45103-9605
Chaney, Kyle Daniel --Bachelor of Arts /  /Bethel, Ohio 45106-8442
Kite, Jeremy Keith --Master Environmental Science /  /Goshen, Ohio 45122-9513
Whitt, Anthony Jack --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Goshen, Ohio 45122-9513
Linz, Kate Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Summa Cum LaudeLoveland, Ohio 45140-3121
Craig, Amanda Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-3169
Geist, Evan Robert --B.S. in Education /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-6121
Rieger, John Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeLoveland, Ohio 45140-6144
Carothers, Courtney Jane --Bachelor of Arts /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-8044
McConney, Whitney Susan --Bachelor of Arts /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-8100
Compton, Robert Trent --B.S. in Engineering /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeLoveland, Ohio 45140-8306
Glesige, Paige Elise --B.S. in Nursing /  / Magna Cum LaudeLoveland, Ohio 45140-8766
Monceaux, Catherine Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-8780
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Johnson, Shay Russell --B.S. in Business /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-9022
Bachman, John Devin --Bachelor of Arts /  /Milford, Ohio 45150-1438
Randall, Rabekkah Marie --A.B. International Studies /  / Magna Cum LaudeMilford, Ohio 45150-1542
Dauw, Kelsey Nicole --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeMilford, Ohio 45150-2032
Paul, Toni Michelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Milford, Ohio 45150-2058
Duffy, Kyle Brian --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeMilford, Ohio 45150-2186
Lanman, Kristine Olesia --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Milford, Ohio 45150-5095
Sydnor, Shelby Nicole --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeMilford, Ohio 45150-5507
Sheldon, Amanda Leann --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeMilford, Ohio 45150-6547
Stricker, Adam Joseph --Bachelor of Science /  /Milford, Ohio 45150-8760
Newberry, Heather Dawn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Moscow, Ohio 45153-9619
Kennedy, Alana Martin --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology / Magna Cum LaudeNew Richmond, Ohio 45157-9018
Wilson, Justin Taylor --B.S. in Business /  /New Richmond, Ohio 45157-9169
Theiss, Caleb Joshua --Bachelor of Arts /  /New Richmond, Ohio 45157-9526
Knapke, Daniel Charles --B.S. in Business /  /Williamsburg, Ohio 45176-1475
Ohnmeis, Jacob William --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-1057
Johnson, Meridyth Anne --Bachelor of Fine Arts / Honors in Interior Design /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-1227
Glaser, Emily Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45244-1260
Olberding, Samuel Jay --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45245-1606
Wildhaber, Emily Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45245-2015
Pfister, Cassie Lynn --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45245-2176
Byers, Katlyn Renee --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45245-3104
Siemer, John Park --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-3673
Leshney, Matthew Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-4679
Stagnaro, Emilee Ann --B.S. in Social Work /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-5006

Clinton County, OH
Young, Heather Lee --Bachelor of Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeBlanchester, Ohio 45107-8772
Achor, Ashleigh Alaine --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeWilmington, Ohio 45177-1724
Davidson, Jessica Gabrielle --Bachelor of Science /  /Wilmington, Ohio 45177-8215

Columbiana County, OH
Harrold, Kelly Renae --Master of Arts /  /East Liverpool, Ohio 43920-1052
Seitz, Taylor Raschel --Bachelor of Arts /  /East Liverpool, Ohio 43920-2118
DiLoreto, Elizabeth Marie --Master of Arts /  /East Liverpool, Ohio 43920-4204
Floor, Jason Anton --Bachelor of Arts /  /Salem, Ohio 44460-2043
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Floor, Jason Anton --A.B. International Studies /  /Salem, Ohio 44460-2043
Baker, Stasia Ann --B.S. in Social Work /  / Magna Cum LaudeSalem, Ohio 44460-3625

Coshocton County, OH
Baker, Daniel Patrick --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCoshocton, Ohio 43812-9250
Schlegel, Tiffany Marie --Assoc of Applied Business /  /West Lafayette, Ohio 43845-9725

Crawford County, OH
Picou, Caleb Ryan --B.S. in Engineering /  /Bucyrus, Ohio 44820-9525

Cuyahoga County, OH
Magnani, Scott Alexander --Bachelor of Arts /  /Berea, Ohio 44017-1314
DeFrancesco, Danielle Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Moreland Hills, Ohio 44022-1035
Blaushild, Kevin Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Moreland Hills, Ohio 44022-1130
Okafor, Ikenna Menkiti --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-1559
Wright, Carli Michelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-1637
Krusinski, Alexander Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  /Moreland Hills, Ohio 44022-1803
Dzura, Chelsea Maureen --B.S. in Business /  /Moreland Hills, Ohio 44022-1940
Baker, Alexandria Sade --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-2546
Pearl, Tyler Michael --Bachelor of Arts in Music /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-3357
Galysh, Joanna Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeNorth Olmsted, Ohio 44070-1844
Pachlhofer, Rebecca Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /North Olmsted, Ohio 44070-2558
Wasnick, David Christopher --B.S. in Engineering /  /North Olmsted, Ohio 44070-5059
Ilisinovic, Una --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44103-1659
Mozenter, Alison Kate --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionCleveland Heights, Ohio 44106
Kramer, Edward James --B.S. in Business /  /Lakewood, Ohio 44107-1419
Huffman, Matthew David --B.S. in Engineering / Honors in Manufacturing & Mech Engineering / UniversityLakewood, Ohio 44107-1442
Barcus, Aaron Bradley --B.S. in Business /  /Lakewood, Ohio 44107-1797
Koz, Kathryn Megan --B.S. in Business /  /Lakewood, Ohio 44107-2648
O'Neill, Patrick Reilly --B.S. in Business /  /Lakewood, Ohio 44107-4318
Cerda-Smith, Christian Gonzalo --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeLakewood, Ohio 44107-4913
Lorenzi, Karmen --B.S. in Business /  /Lakewood, Ohio 44107-5529
Reynolds, Courtney Joy --Mstr Population & Social Geron /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44109-1862
Antonelli, Mary Margaret --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44111-3905
Matejka, Emily Anne --Bachelor of Science /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44111-4227
Illson, Dorothy Spence --B.S. in Business /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-1139
Jaworski, Megan Eileen --Master of Science /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-1228
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Smith, Megan Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-1243
Gallagher, Clare Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-1449
Monte, Brendan Moran --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-1619
Krapf, Juliet Ann --B.S. in Art /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-1707
Kenney, Molly Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-2103
Foley, Colleen Anderson --Bachelor of Arts /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-2104
Pempus, Hannah Marie --B.A. in Architecture /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-2239
Shannon, Thomas Emmett --Bachelor of Arts /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-2832
Kilbane, Grace Kelly --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeRocky River, Ohio 44116-2842
Schade, Eric Christopher --B.S. in Business /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-3323
Vargo, Heather Anne --B.S. in Business /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-3914
Plachta, Jonathan David --B.S. in Business /  /Rocky River, Ohio 44116-4058
Jackson, ShaRayne Leasha --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cleveland Heights, Ohio 44118
Kertis, Richard Stephen --B.S. in Business /  /University Heights, Ohio 44118
Ford, Andrew Maclaren --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology / Cum LaudeCleveland Heights, Ohio 44118
Hirshman, Noah Hobbs --B.S. in Business /  /Cleveland Heights, Ohio 44118
Hanson, Brett Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Cleveland Hts, Ohio 44118-4348
Mendelsohn, Megan Beth --Bachelor of Arts /  /University Heights, Ohio 44118
Delaney, Patrick John --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44119-1938
Feng, Ke --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCleveland, Ohio 44120-1457
Feng, Ke --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCleveland, Ohio 44120-1457
Phelan, James Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Shaker Heights, Ohio 44120-1619
Schiller, Abigail Leigh --Bachelor of Arts /  /Shaker Hts, Ohio 44120-2429
Hill, DeJuan Anthony --B.S. in Business /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44120-4013
Kucera, Kristina --B.S. in Business /  /Cleveland Hts, Ohio 44121-2083
Bloom, Rebecca Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /South Euclid, Ohio 44121-3738
Holstein, Nathan Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44121-3765
Johnson, Samantha Maher --B.S. in Family Studies /  /South Euclid, Ohio 44121-4054
Toth, Melissa Keller --B.S. in Business /  /Beachwood, Ohio 44122-1221
McGrew, Maxwell Douglas --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Shaker Heights, Ohio 44122-2035
Gorman, Molly Kathleen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Shaker Heights, Ohio 44122-2649
Pollock, Barbara Maria --Bachelor of Arts /  /Shaker Heights, Ohio 44122-2828
Salata, Joseph Andrew --B.S. in Business /  /Shaker Heights, Ohio 44122-3053
Wallace, Megan Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Shaker Heights, Ohio 44122-3812
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Milgrom, Benjamin Isaac --B.S. in Business /  /Beachwood, Ohio 44122-3831
Bozarth, Erin Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Shaker Heights, Ohio 44122-4910
Gray, Maria Danielle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Euclid, Ohio 44123-2049
Velazquez, Louis Ramon --Bachelor of Arts /  /Euclid, Ohio 44123-2822
Chasser, Veronica Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mayfield Heights, Ohio 44124-1540
Browske, Danielle M. --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeLyndhurst, Ohio 44124-2766
Gerson, Eric Samuel --B.S. in Education /  /Mayfield Heights, Ohio 44124-3134
Kalantarova, Ilona --B.S. in Business /  /Mayfield Hts, Ohio 44124-3403
Kalantarova, Ilona --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mayfield Hts, Ohio 44124-3403
Barmen, Jennifer Anne --B.S. in Education /  /Lyndhurst, Ohio 44124-3713
Barmen, Jennifer Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lyndhurst, Ohio 44124-3713
Cherpakov, Masha A. --Master of Science /  /Mayfield Heights, Ohio 44124-4155
Greenfield, Barry Richard Michael --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Pepper Pike, Ohio 44124-4564
D'Amico, Dominic John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Garfield Heights, Ohio 44125-5260
Koscianski, William Paul --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairview Park, Ohio 44126-1615
Pipak, Louis Robert --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairview Park, Ohio 44126-2521
Jackson, Chesiree Adonia --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44128-1601
Pesek, Michelle Jennifer --M.S. in Kinesiology and Health /  /Parma, Ohio 44129-2011
Summers, Lucas Allen --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Parma, Ohio 44129-4444
Westfall, Jacob Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeParma, Ohio 44130-8229
Covington, Amber Lynn --Master of Science /  /Euclid, Ohio 44132-1140
Hanna, Lee Michael --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Euclid, Ohio 44132-1508
Jindra, Matthew Ryan --Bachelor of Science /  /North Royalton, Ohio 44133-2254
Metlesitz, Amy Marie --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeNorth Royalton, Ohio 44133-2258
Sandhu, Navneet Kaur --Bachelor of Arts /  /N Royalton, Ohio 44133-3708
Rodgers, Nicole Lois --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology / Cum LaudeNorth Royalton, Ohio 44133-4326
Mastro, Katherine Grace --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Parma, Ohio 44134-4741
Rodriguez, William Gregory --B.S. in Business /  /Cleveland, Ohio 44135-1755
Zacharyasz, Kevin Scott --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeStrongsville, Ohio 44136-1744
Mencini, Jamie Lynn --B.S. in Business /  /Strongsville, Ohio 44136-4622
Stanislawczyk, Keara Michelle --Bachelor of Science /  /Strongsville, Ohio 44136-7030
Leonard, Melissa Rose --Bachelor of Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeStrongsville, Ohio 44136-7073
Penberthy, Ashley Rose --Bachelor of Arts /  /Strongsville, Ohio 44136-8413
Wood, Alex James --B.S. in Education /  /Maple Heights, Ohio 44137-3968
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Mazur, Zachary William --B.S. in Business /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-1166
Goldie, Eric Matthew --B.S. in Business /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-1289
Bleiweiss, Alexander Jay --Master of Accountancy /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-1967
Singer, Jordan Lawrence --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeSolon, Ohio 44139-1982
Pinchot, Ryan Bradley --Bachelor of Arts /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-2086
Simms, Jennifer Leigh --B.S. in Education /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-2503
Jones, Molly Leigh --Bachelor of Music /  / Magna Cum LaudeSolon, Ohio 44139-4028
Wu, Liang Yun --Bachelor of Arts /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-4440
Nathan, Danielle Annette --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeSolon, Ohio 44139-4537
Gluvna, Christian Blake --B.A. in Architecture /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-4562
Janezic, Alyssa Rae --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-4743
Delis, Emily Carol --Bachelor of Science /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-5257
Lavigna, Robin Greer --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-5641
Mintun, Michael Siegfried --B.S. in Business /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-5688
Kater, Scott Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-5771
Ratica, Megan Kathleen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-5903
Williams, Michelle Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-5903
Finelli, Caitlin Christine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-5933
Lawicki, Katherine York --Bachelor of Arts /  /Solon, Ohio 44139-6016
Besman, Jennifer Rachel --Bachelor of Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeSolon, Ohio 44139-6729
Besman, Jennifer Rachel --Bachelor of Science /  / Summa Cum LaudeSolon, Ohio 44139-6729
Chai, Joycelyn Chiew Ping --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeSolon, Ohio 44139-7016
Yenni, Adrienne Morgan --Bachelor of Arts /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1027
Goold, Katie Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1033
Kelly, Ian Edward --B.S. in Business /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1120
Gerlach, Henry Robert --B.S. in Business /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1122
Yoder, Andrew D --Bachelor of Arts /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1251
Ward, Daniel Steven --B.S. in Engineering /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeBay Village, Ohio 44140-1256
Stuble, Erik John --B.S. in Engineering /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1664
Voegele, Courtney Caroline --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeBay Village, Ohio 44140-1740
Karam, Steven Charles --B.S. in Business /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1932
Stilphen, Kara Colleen --B.S. in Business /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1973
Graham, Jeffrey Crane --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeBay Village, Ohio 44140-1977
Duffield, Frederick Hodges --B.S. in Business /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1981
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Shepard, Mackenzie Miller --B.S. in Education /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-1984
Sinclair, Caitlin Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Bay Village, Ohio 44140-2631
Frognowski, Megan Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeBrecksville, Ohio 44141-1768
Prendergast, Thomas Charles --B.S. in Business /  /Brecksville, Ohio 44141-1768
Barnett, Lauren Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Brecksville, Ohio 44141-1780
Hirsch, Leah Kirsten --B.S. in Business /  /Brecksville, Ohio 44141-2123
Basar, Daniel M. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Brecksville, Ohio 44141-2177
Kurtkoti, Anita Dattatraya --Bachelor of Arts /  /Brecksville, Ohio 44141-3621
Miller, Charles D. Krey --A.B. International Studies /  /Brecksville, Ohio 44141-3635
Miller, Charles D. Krey --Bachelor of Arts /  /Brecksville, Ohio 44141-3635
Mehta, Priya Tushar --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionBrook Park, Ohio 44142-3803
Sterle, Lauren Ashley --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in History /Highland Hts, Ohio 44143-1925
Sterle, Lauren Ashley --Bachelor of Science /  /Highland Hts, Ohio 44143-1925
Snyder, Chelsea Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Highland Heights, Ohio 44143-1970
Kraska, Lauren Rae --B.S. in Business /  /Highland Heights, Ohio 44143-2028
King, John Thomas --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeHighland Heights, Ohio 44143-3711
Morgenstern, Rebecca Tess --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeHighland Heights, Ohio 44143-3725
Valente, Jordan Daniel --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Brooklyn, Ohio 44144-1271
Fitzgerald, Shane Patrick --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeWestlake, Ohio 44145-1211
Kearney, John Joseph --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeWestlake, Ohio 44145-1362
Hinkel, Patrick Michael --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-1452
Haas, Kaitlyn Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-2070
Mason, William John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-2073
Anstead, Brent William --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Microbiology /Westlake, Ohio 44145-2076
Dorenkott, Ryan M. --B.S. in Engineering /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-2085
Dorenkott, Ryan M. --B.S. Paper Sci & Engineering /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-2085
Maciag, Nicole Marie --Bachelor of Science /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-2357
Perconti, Alaine H. --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeWestlake, Ohio 44145-5149
Perconti, Alaine H. --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionWestlake, Ohio 44145-5149
Chbeir, Carl --A.B. International Studies /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-5308
Stark, Elizabeth Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeWestlake, Ohio 44145-6701
Squeri, Michael Verhoff --Bachelor of Science /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-6812
Squeri, Michael Verhoff --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionWestlake, Ohio 44145-6812
Perry, Jonathan Jerome --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-6834
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Breehl, Jennifer Elizabeth --Master of Arts /  /Westlake, Ohio 44145-6909
Wright, Shkirra S. --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Bedford Hts, Ohio 44146-3033
Campana, Collin Ryan --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  / Magna Cum LaudeBroadview Hts, Ohio 44147-1444
Richards, Brian Joseph --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeBroadview Hts, Ohio 44147-1518
Lynch, Connor Quine --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeBroadview Hts, Ohio 44147-1809
Luvison, Emily Joy --B.S. in Business /  /Broadview Hts, Ohio 44147-2024
Smith, Matthew Aaron --B.S. in Business /  /Broadview Hts, Ohio 44147-2041
Fink, Eric Michael --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeBroadview Hts, Ohio 44147-2055
Colant, Anthony Michael --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeStrongsville, Ohio 44149-0922
Rossoll, Nicole M. --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeStrongsville, Ohio 44149-2304
Fox, Amy Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  /Strongsville, Ohio 44149-4891
Gonzalez, Daniel Robert --Bachelor of Arts /  /Strongsville, Ohio 44149-5911
Jacobs, Michael --B.S. in Computer Science / Honors in Comp Science/Systems Analysis /Strongsville, Ohio 44149-8727

Darke County, OH
Kremer, Adam J. --B.S. in Business /  /Ansonia, Ohio 45303-9778
Beanblossom, Kathryn Marie --Mstr Gerontological Studies /  /Bradford, Ohio 45308-9507
Suter, Matthew David --Bachelor of Arts /  /Greenville, Ohio 45331-1310
Klipstine, Benjamin John --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeVersailles, Ohio 45380-8522
Cromwell, Steven James --Master of Accountancy /  /Versailles, Ohio 45380-9200

Defiance County, OH
Moninger, Kristen Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeDefiance, Ohio 43512-2832
Coholich, Caitlin Marlene --Bachelor of Science /  /Defiance, Ohio 43512-8584

Delaware County, OH
Bills, Erika Nichole --M.S. in Kinesiology and Health /  /Centerburg, Ohio 43011-9222
Miller, Anne Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-1215
Kolosky, Jennifer Lynne --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-2285
Parker, Kasey Joelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-2786
Smith, Jacqueline Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-3717
Paugh, Dana Marie --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-7989
Eberst, Kyle Lawrence --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeDelaware, Ohio 43015-8607
Cirincione, Erin Jo --B.S. in Education /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-8860
Dysart, Suzanne E. --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeDelaware, Ohio 43015-8952
Dysart, Suzanne E. --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeDelaware, Ohio 43015-8952
Spivey, Brent Michael --B.S. in Engineering /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-9124
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Miller, Kent Hellwarth --B.S. in Business /  / Summa Cum LaudeDelaware, Ohio 43015-9318
Kuchers, Daniel Pittman --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Delaware, Ohio 43015-9577
Wiot, Ashley Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-8843
Dixon, Stephanie Michelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-8845
Stafford, Ryan John --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-8886
Kellett, Eric Thomas --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-9412
Davis, Livia Alexa --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Magna Cum LaudeDublin, Ohio 43017-9449
Freiberg, Brett Andrew --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-9492
Hunter, Stephen John --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-9663
Morycz, Sarah Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  /Galena, Ohio 43021-7002
Morycz, Sarah Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Galena, Ohio 43021-7002
Nelson, Alissa Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Galena, Ohio 43021-8632
Nelson, Alissa Nicole --Bachelor of Science /  /Galena, Ohio 43021-8632
Trout, Lauren Batten --B.S. in Education /  /Lewis Center, Ohio 43035-8046
Owens, Taylor Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lewis Center, Ohio 43035-8233
Huter, Matthew Robert --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeLewis Center, Ohio 43035-8810
Deakins, Malorie Jean --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Microbiology / University Honors w/distinction;Lewis Center, Ohio 43035-9373
Nauman, Chelsea Elizabeth --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Ostrander, Ohio 43061-9400
Carson, Charles Allen --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePowell, Ohio 43065-6938
Chun, Kelsey Nicole --B.S. in Art / Honors in Art / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudePowell, Ohio 43065-7153
Rust, Hannah Christine --B.S. in Education /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-7443
Brown, Cory Douglas --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Political Science; Honors in History / Cum LaudePowell, Ohio 43065-7523
Shufelt, John Bergin --B.S. in Business /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-7606
Fought, Chelsea Maya --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudePowell, Ohio 43065-7645
Hayes, Kelley Eaton --B.S. in Business /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-7710
Donahue, Gavin Fremont --B.S. in Business /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-7871
Lindsey, Sara Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePowell, Ohio 43065-7921
Conard, Tyler Keith --Bachelor of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-7987
Sobecki, Jeffrey Mark --Bachelor of Science /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-8493
Louge, Joshua Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-8555
Brough, Olivia Louise --Bachelor of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-8605
Otey, Allyson Lynne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-8614
Wehinger, Robert J. --B.S. in Business /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-8770
de Verteuil, Elena Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-8939
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Younkin, Christopher Stuart --Master of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-9197
Wagoner, Nicole Jean --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-9364
Carmendy, Allyssa Brooke --Bachelor of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-9385
Taylor, Barbara-Raye --Bachelor of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-9432
Cheffins, Katherine Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-9665
Painter, Holly Josephine --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeSunbury, Ohio 43074-8381
Sexton, Colin James --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in German /Sunbury, Ohio 43074-9710
Sexton, Colin James --B.S. in Business /  /Sunbury, Ohio 43074-9710
Matsumoto, Colin Phillip --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-5402
Corven, Anthony Patrick --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-6039
Flynn, Kristina Leanne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-6358
Hoffman, Kate Alexandra --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43082-7198
Dieck, Morgan Michael --Bachelor of Science /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-7702
Tracy, Alexander Harris --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43082-8105
Spragg, Benjamin James --B.S. in Business /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-8168
Ellis, Adam Richard --B.S. in Engineering /  / Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43082-8289
Bennett, Jeffrey Walter --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43082-8494
Bennett, Jeffrey Walter --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43082-8494
Gilbert, Andrew William --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-8603
Richardson, Kris Andrew --B.A. in Architecture /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-8729
Grindley, Kristin Anne --B.S. in Business /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-8747
Parrish, Michelle Margaret --B.A. in Architecture / Honors in Architecture /Westerville, Ohio 43082-8838
Counts, Clea Monet --B.S. in Education /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-8972
Braun, James Tyler --B.S. in Business /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-9197
Skubak, Daniel Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-9267
Campbell, Carly Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-9479
Muncy, Eryne Katheryne --B.S. in Education /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-9528
Jobes, Pamela B --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-9545
Iannotta, Stephen James --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Westerville, Ohio 43082-9699

Erie County, OH
Lunn, Emily Michelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Vermilion, Ohio 44089-1202
Shine, Patrick Donald --B.S. in Engineering /  /Milan, Ohio 44846-9318
McGory, Christian Greer --B.S. in Business /  /Sandusky, Ohio 44870-5203
Koch, Michael James --B.S. in Business /  /Sandusky, Ohio 44870-7028
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Ketterer, Emily Nicole --BA in History of Art & Arch /  /Sandusky, Ohio 44870-7339
Ketterer, Emily Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Sandusky, Ohio 44870-7339

Fairfield County, OH
Ndiaye, Papa B. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-9408
Ndiaye, Papa B. --A.B. International Studies /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-9408
Beretich, Kaitlan Nicole --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Baltimore, Ohio 43105-9414
Cleary, Anne Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-2104
Barnes, Emily Alyssa --Bachelor of Arts /  /Carroll, Ohio 43112-9407
Spencer, Chelsea Patricia --Bachelor of Arts /  /Carroll, Ohio 43112-9588
Thomas, Blake Ryan --Bachelor of Arts /  /Carroll, Ohio 43112-9646
Hazlip, Layne Emerson --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeCarroll, Ohio 43112-9751
Carlyle, Kayla Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lancaster, Ohio 43130-1268
Connor, Clare Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lancaster, Ohio 43130-3011
Speakman, Zuma Navarre --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Lancaster, Ohio 43130-3273
Davidson, Brianne Louise --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeLancaster, Ohio 43130-8500
Anson, Christin Delores --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lancaster, Ohio 43130-9228
Hess, Brooke Allison --BA in History of Art & Arch /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-0774
Garleb, Joshua Allen --B.S. in Business /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-8139
Tallan, Aaron Joseph --B.S. in Business /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-8326
Jackson, Zane Scott --B.S. in Business /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-8372
Hoffmann, Jessica Marie --Bachelor of Music /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-8667
Harr, Amanda Kathryn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-8751
Kaiser, Katherine Sue --B.S. in Business /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-8794
Patterson, Margaret Buckley --Bachelor of Music /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-8980
Iden, Samantha Trace --Master of Accountancy /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-9186
Della Flora, Alexis Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-9200
Blades, Emily K. --Master of Education /  /Pickerington, Ohio 43147-9818

Fayette County, OH
Knisley, Shannon Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeWshngtn Ct Hs, Ohio 43160-2140

Franklin County, OH
Taylor, Ian Thomas --B.S. in Business /  /Blacklick, Ohio 43004-8081
Laskovski, Mary Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Blacklick, Ohio 43004-8549
Chokreff, Kaitlin Cecilia --B.S. in Business /  /Blacklick, Ohio 43004-8662
Baird, Samuel Edward Earl --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeBlacklick, Ohio 43004-8742
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Littrell, Jessica S. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Blacklick, Ohio 43004-9102
Whalen, Austin Karl --Bachelor of Arts /  /Blacklick, Ohio 43004-9571
Kistner, Peter Stewart --B.S. in Business /  /Blacklick, Ohio 43004-9666
Kanwar, Ishan Anthony --B.S. in Business /  /Blacklick, Ohio 43004-9795
Scarpitti, Nicholas Edward --B.S. in Engineering /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-4145
Friend, Amanda Nicole --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Anthropology / University Honors w/distinctionDublin, Ohio 43016-6002
Singer, Jazmine Kiah --Bachelor of Science /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-6027
Hart, Patrick Sheridan --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-7266
Scott, Jeffrey John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-7375
Herrmann, Tyler Stephen --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-8043
Campbell, Chelsea Joan --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeDublin, Ohio 43016-8278
Snodgrass, Jamie Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-8468
Leach, Andrew Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-9070
DeLong, Emily Ellen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-9491
Jenkins, Collin Garrett --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-1039
Rybak, Bryan Christopher --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-1796
Keenan, Katelin Hall --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-2180
Smallwood, Susan Meredith --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-2449
Richert, Matthew Rhyan --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-2599
Makkar, Sarabjot Singh --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-2605
Smith, Brian Matthew --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-2641
Dobbertin, Claire Elizabeth --B.S. in Engineering /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-3063
Pregent, Sara Anne --B.S. in Education /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-3435
Cheslock, Zachary Alan --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-3452
VanTine, Erin Colleen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-3453
Aldinger, Ryan Marc --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeDublin, Ohio 43017-8227
Rubin, Allison Michelle --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeDublin, Ohio 43017-8530
Hackett, Kathryn Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-8634
Viets, Byron Brennan --B.S. in Business /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-8639
Murphy, Tyler John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-8865
Bricker, Lauren Ashlee --B.S. in Education /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-9047
Ziegler, Jacqueline Lee --B.S. in Education /  /Dublin, Ohio 43017-9304
Young, Sarah Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeDublin, Ohio 43017-9700
Clark, Michael Patrick --B.S. in Business /  /Hilliard, Ohio 43026-2606
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Golonka, Kenneth Brian --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeHilliard, Ohio 43026-2772
Davis, Stephen Luis --B.S. in Education /  /Hilliard, Ohio 43026-3421
Andrews, Holly Marie --Bachelor of Science /  /Hilliard, Ohio 43026-7669
Volkmann, Emily Rebecca --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hilliard, Ohio 43026-7840
Meadows, Ryan Dougherty --B.S. in Business /  /Hilliard, Ohio 43026-8661
Hurley, Katherine Suzanne --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeHilliard, Ohio 43026-9417
Engle, Molly Jewel --B.S. in Social Work /  / Cum LaudeNew Albany, Ohio 43054-7600
Sliwowski, Sarah Caitlin --B.S. in Business /  /New Albany, Ohio 43054-8879
Sliwowski, Stuart Christopher --B.S. in Business /  / Summa Cum LaudeNew Albany, Ohio 43054-8879
Hondros, Hobie Gunnison --B.S. in Business /  /New Albany, Ohio 43054-8908
Lee, Maria Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /New Albany, Ohio 43054-8966
Lombardi, Joanna Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeNew Albany, Ohio 43054-9000
Benoit, Melissa --Master Environmental Science /  /New Albany, Ohio 43054-9257
Banchefsky, Jessica Patricia --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeNew Albany, Ohio 43054-9313
Savage, Zachary Matthew --B.S. in Business /  /New Albany, Ohio 43054-9412
Eldridge, Andrew Bradford --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinctionNew Albany, Ohio 43054-9557
Thomas, Andrew Martin --A.B. International Studies /  /New Albany, Ohio 43054-9642
Kochert, Kylie Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Powell, Ohio 43065-9530
Chang, Christopher Chih-Herng --B.S. in Business /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-1175
Garza, Calvin James --B.S. in Business /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-1548
Tonne, Andrew Carl --Bachelor of Arts /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-1644
Pruitt, Tanisha Shirelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-3690
Messina, Sarah Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43081-1129
Barth, Stephanie Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westerville, Ohio 43081-1295
Seckel, Kelly Jean --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43081-2205
Hemmelgarn, Christopher Thomas --B.S. Paper Sci & Engineering /  /Westerville, Ohio 43081-2464
Rosenthal, Kirsten Nicole --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Westerville, Ohio 43081-2768
Kincaid, Ryan Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43081-3257
Smith, Alexa Leigh Werner --Bachelor of Arts /  /Westerville, Ohio 43081-4507
Sharpe, Elizabeth Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Westerville, Ohio 43081-4517
Balk, Zachary David --B.S. in Business /  /Westerville, Ohio 43081-6502
Worrell, Leilani Alicia --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeWesterville, Ohio 43081-8601
Smith, Madeleine Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Worthington, Ohio 43085-2886
Murphy, Matthew Theodore --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Worthington, Ohio 43085-2917
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Subler, Ashley Ann --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeWorthington, Ohio 43085-2931
Clemens, Reece Thomas --B.S. in Business /  /Worthington, Ohio 43085-2958
Strasser, Megan Elizabeth --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Worthington, Ohio 43085-2967
Chakroff, Jason Timothy --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeWorthington, Ohio 43085-3072
Maney, Patrick Colin --B.S. in Business /  /Worthington, Ohio 43085-3129
Paplaczyk, Jacqueline Michelle --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeWorthington, Ohio 43085-3768
Stimpert, Sarah Beth --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeWorthington, Ohio 43085-4126
Kitchen, Drew Edward --Bachelor of Arts /  /Worthington, Ohio 43085-4758
Blais, Miranda Arielle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-1284
Hardin, Krista Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canal Winchester, Ohio 43110-8757
Cash, Charles Duane --B.S. in Business /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-1020
Sestito, Michael Angelo --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-1187
Rosine, Kara Leanne --B.S. in Software Engineering /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-2113
Taliaferro, Peter Francis --Bachelor of Arts in Music /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-4821
Taliaferro, Peter Francis --B.S. in Engineering /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-4821
Warga, Kathleen Rebecca --B.S. in Education /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-8143
Oberg, Weston James --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-8218
Song, Maria M. --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeGrove City, Ohio 43123-8623
Song, Maria M. --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeGrove City, Ohio 43123-8623
Clark, Andrea Rose --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Grove City, Ohio 43123-8846
Trejo, Taylor Kristine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Orient, Ohio 43146-9202
Prendergast, Stephanie Michel --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43206-1063
Lowery, Jameson John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43206-1153
Darter, Nyssa Dianne --Master of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43206-3624
Smith, Casey Steven --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Columbus, Ohio 43207-4933
Mettle, Wendy Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43207-6030
Mettle, Wendy Nicole --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43207-6030
Brock, Samuel Cody Peard --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeBexley, Ohio 43209-1442
Klaben-Finegold, Joshua Corey --B.S. in Engineering /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeBexley, Ohio 43209-1457
Haygood, Faness Lee --Bachelor of Arts /  /Bexley, Ohio 43209-1520
Beaumier, Devin Margaret --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionBexley, Ohio 43209-1646
Hart, Rachel Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeBexley, Ohio 43209-1707
Seckel, Brian Hauser --B.S. in Business /  /Bexley, Ohio 43209-1708
Schwager, Daniel Gordon --B.S. in Business /  /Bexley, Ohio 43209-1731
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Sutter, Matthew Jordan --B.S. in Business /  /Bexley, Ohio 43209-1845
Myers, John Baylor --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in History / Cum LaudeBexley, Ohio 43209-1857
O'Donnell, Claire Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43209-2013
Quastler, Nathan Wood Abraham --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43209-2125
Fagin, Sara Ann --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeBexley, Ohio 43209-2219
Moser, Megan Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43209-2252
Skaggs, Elisabeth Valora --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeBexley, Ohio 43209-2419
Skaggs, Elisabeth Valora --Bachelor of Music /  / Cum LaudeBexley, Ohio 43209-2419
Zadzi, Jocelyn Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43209-2539
McNutt, Austin Joel --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43212-1187
Berg, Ryan Edmund --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43212-1931
Jump, Spencer Sandra --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43212-3303
Anderson, Dwight Evan --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Columbus, Ohio 43212-3539
Jewell, Laura Anne --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna CumColumbus, Ohio 43212-3569
Bengel, Kelsey Lauren --B.S. in Education /  /Columbus, Ohio 43214-2964
McGinnis, Megan Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43214-4149
Collins, Brittany Erin --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Columbus, Ohio 43219-3323
Dahlen, Kristen Lee --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-2983
Raykovich, Alanah M --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-3008
Phommarath, Soukchareun Joseph --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-3192
Hardesty, Brian Thomas --B.S. in Education /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-3852
Ping, Justin Landon --B.A. in Architecture / Honors in Architecture /Columbus, Ohio 43220-3930
Kete, Madeleine Claire --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeUpper Arlington, Ohio 43220-3961
Verdier, Natalie Ann --A.B. International Studies /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-4342
Wagner, Sarah Elizabeth --Master of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-4352
Foster, Rachel Elaine --B.S. in Education /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-4440
Tarrier, Avery Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-4518
Baas, Erin Ashley --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Columbus, Ohio 43220-4907
Powell, Spencer Thomas --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43220-5047
Meeth, Catherine Sutton --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43220-5432
Both, Olivia Anne --Master of Science /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-1247
McGhee, Alyssa Georgeann --Bachelor of Science /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-1732
Grady, Rachel Leeann --B.S. in Engineering /  / Cum LaudeUpper Arlington, Ohio 43221-1851
Warmolts, Jennifer Paige --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeUpper Arlington, Ohio 43221-2643
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Pearson, Raleigh Chappelear --B.S. in Business /  /Upper Arlington, Ohio 43221-2665
Hansel, Jeffrey Talbot --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-2924
Stiebler, Molly Elizabeth --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-2932
Robenalt, John Francis --Bachelor of Arts /  /Upper Arlington, Ohio 43221-3130
Sisterhen, Kalli Catherine --B.S. in Business /  /Upper Arlington, Ohio 43221-3203
Kullberg, Michelle Ruth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Upper Arlington, Ohio 43221-3211
Griffith, Sarah Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-3240
Tice, Frank David --B.S. in Business /  /Upper Arlington, Ohio 43221-3620
Aschinger, Carl James --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-3705
Pizzuti, Julia Catrin --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology / University Honors w/distinction; CumColumbus, Ohio 43221-3716
McClellan, Bailey Katherine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-3842
Huneck, Hayley Marlene --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-3866
Gerlach, Robert Bernard --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-4062
Hyre, Katharine Mercer --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43221-4223
Volpi, Leigh Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Columbus, Ohio 43221-5238
Gerardi, Kelsie Jean --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43229-2028
O'Riordan, Bridget Eileen --Bachelor of Science /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-1773
Markley, Michelle Benavides --B.S. in Education /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-2029
Taylor, Scott Allan --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-2079
Keyes, Mollee Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-2122
Vorenberg, Melissa Quinn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-2268
Bryant, Amber Noel --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-2374
Carr, Daniel Riley --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-2501
Trout, Evan Graham --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeGahanna, Ohio 43230-3600
Irwin, Scott Joseph --B.S. in Business /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-3865
Renda, Mathew James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-3877
Groth, Reid Marie --Bachelor of Fine Arts / Honors in Art / University Honors w/distinction; CumGahanna, Ohio 43230-4381
Janszen, Taylor Luke --Bachelor of Arts /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-4531
Groner, Jeremy Andrew --B.S. in Business /  /Gahanna, Ohio 43230-6106
Swinger, Paul R. --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43231-2325
Morgan, Paige Taylor --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43232-1624
Moberly, Marla Ashley --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Columbus, Ohio 43232-6001
Lichtenstein, Anna Elizabeth --Bachelor of Science /  /Columbus, Ohio 43235-1231
Syring, Emily Jessica --Bachelor of Arts in Music /  / University Honors; Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43235-1468

32
Students appearing more than once earned more than one degree.

Sorted by zip within each county, then by last name.32    6/27/2013



Last Name, First Name,  MI,   City,   State, Zip,   Degree Earned/ Departmental Honor(s)/ University Honors

Miami University, Oxford, Ohio

Spring, 2013 Commencement

33 33

Kiminas, Amy O'Donnell --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinctionColumbus, Ohio 43235-1759
Kumar, Nithya Rajee --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43235-1787
Kumar, Nithya Rajee --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43235-1787
Morrisey, Adam Howard --B.S. in Business /  /Columbus, Ohio 43235-2199
Karnes, Michael Patrick --B.S. in Engineering / Honors in Manufacturing & Mech Engineering /Columbus, Ohio 43235-2842
Best, Rachel Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus, Ohio 43235-5992
Kraft, Rachel Nicole --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeColumbus, Ohio 43235-6200

Fulton County, OH
Strong, Dan Moses --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Archbold, Ohio 43502-1313
Yoder, Grace Malone --Bachelor of Science /  /Archbold, Ohio 43502-9121
Keil, Timothy Tyler --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeDelta, Ohio 43515-9668
Nowak, Victoria Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Swanton, Ohio 43558-9033
Haase, Michael Douglas --B.S. in Business /  /Wauseon, Ohio 43567-9340
Kinsey, Ashley Morgan --B.S. in Education /  /Wauseon, Ohio 43567-9411
Becker, Hannah Claire --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionWauseon, Ohio 43567-9626

Gallia County, OH
Townsend, Lee Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  /Gallipolis, Ohio 45631-8100

Geauga County, OH
Dicks, Madeline Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeChagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-3836
McNally, Andrew Talbot --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-3915
Myers, Madison Newman --B.S. in Business /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-4112
Hopkins, Gregory William --B.S. in Business /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-4178
Spilman, John Middleton --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-4200
Stern, Kevin Eric --B.S. in Business /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022-4271
Gholson, Kayla Alyssa Peery --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023-1609
Richards, Daniel Sean --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeChagrin Falls, Ohio 44023-1800
Beebe, John Byron --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeChagrin Falls, Ohio 44023-1866
Cross, Ashley Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023-2102
Lane, Elizabeth Mary --B.S. in Business /  /Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023-2443
Sparks, Rachel Allegra --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinctionChagrin Falls, Ohio 44023-5832
Kenyon, Lindsay Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeChardon, Ohio 44024-1094
Zulandt, David Anthony --B.S. in Business /  /Chardon, Ohio 44024-1128
Loes, Breanne Nichole --B.S. in Business /  /Chardon, Ohio 44024-2407
Durey, Tina Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Chardon, Ohio 44024-7909
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Durey, Trista Sue --B.S. in Business /  /Chardon, Ohio 44024-7909
Miller, Alexandra Ann --B.S. in Business /  /Chardon, Ohio 44024-8334
Schauer, Kathryn Rose --B.S. in Business /  /Chardon, Ohio 44024-9636
Cattell, Cassandra Faith --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeChardon, Ohio 44024-9801
Cuthbert, Megan Rose --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chesterland, Ohio 44026-1441
Obissi, Adnan Mohamad --B.S. in Engineering /  / University Honors w/distinctionChesterland, Ohio 44026-1527
Alcorn, Sarah Louise --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chesterland, Ohio 44026-1803
Pazyniak, Timothy Chester --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chesterland, Ohio 44026-2011
Seaman, Stephanie Svetlana --B.S. in Business /  /Chesterland, Ohio 44026-2138
Doles, Stephanie-Erin Therese --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chesterland, Ohio 44026-2164
Massiello, Mary Therese --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeChesterland, Ohio 44026-3324
Gardner, Nicole Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeChesterland, Ohio 44026-3439
Figas, Kristen Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeNewbury, Ohio 44065-9718
McMillon, Lyndsey Brye --B.S. in Engineering /  /Novelty, Ohio 44072-9653
Neuman, Geoffrey Michael --Bachelor of Science /  /Novelty, Ohio 44072-9706

Greene County, OH
Schmidt, Lacey Nicole --B.S. in Education /  /Bellbrook, Ohio 45305-1482
Osowski, Alina Marie --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeBellbrook, Ohio 45305-8760
Corporan, Edwin Jose --B.S. in Business /  /Bellbrook, Ohio 45305-8771
Reser, Kristen Marie --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology / University Honors w/distinction; CumBellbrook, Ohio 45305-8829
Ontko, Miranda Grace --B.S. in Business /  /Bellbrook, Ohio 45305-8901
Cloonan, Alexander Warren --Bachelor of Arts /  /Bellbrook, Ohio 45305-8958
Smith, Breanna Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Fairborn, Ohio 45324-5908
Ahles, Elizabeth Ann --B.S. in Engineering /  /Fairborn, Ohio 45324-9447
Ahles, Rachel Jean --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairborn, Ohio 45324-9447
Matteson, Danielle Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeSpring Valley, Ohio 45370-9004
Lange, Grant Michael --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Xenia, Ohio 45385-5301
Heinz, Tracy Denise --B.S. in Business /  / Summa Cum LaudeXenia, Ohio 45385-8961
Roper, Stephanie Elisabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45430-1836
Saxe, Adam Baughman --Bachelor of Arts /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45430-5110
McLean, Tyler Randolph --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45431-5689
Van Ausdal, Neal Michael --A.B. International Studies /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45431-8709
Stewart-Mackie, Melissa Renee --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45432-1911
Gooley, Derek Nathan --B.S. in Engineering /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45434-6244
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Gooley, Derek Nathan --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45434-6244
Thompson, Caitlin Eloise --B.S. in Education /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45434-6251
Hopun, Alyssa Mercedes --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionBeavercreek, Ohio 45434-6298
Luke, Jordin Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45440-3453
Paasch, Jonathan Brown --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Geography / Cum LaudeBeavercreek, Ohio 45440-3492
Bowers, Brock William --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45440-4305
Rau, Preston James --B.S. in Business /  /Dayton, Ohio 45440-4313
Sobota, Chad Matthew --B.S. in Engineering /  /Beavercreek, Ohio 45440-4505

Guernsey County, OH
Mallett, Matthew Alan --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Byesville, Ohio 43723-9509
Bennett, Stephanie Marie --B.S. in Nursing /  /Cambridge, Ohio 43725-1464
Fehrman, Cole Joseph --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Cambridge, Ohio 43725-2969
Fehrman, Cody Lee --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cambridge, Ohio 43725-8980

Hamilton County, OH
Graham, Elizabeth Lynn --B.S. in Art /  /Cleves, Ohio 45002-2352
Beyer, Lisa Marie --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeHarrison, Ohio 45030-1639
Schweizer, Jennifer L. --B.S. in Education /  /Harrison, Ohio 45030-1856
Hammons, Rebecca Reed --Assoc of Technical Study /  /Harrison, Ohio 45030-2022
Krueger, Laura Anne --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionHarrison, Ohio 45030-4907
Westerfield, Zach John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Harrison, Ohio 45030-8738
Ball, Edman Frederick --B.S. in Business /  /Harrison, Ohio 45030-9784
Bantel, Brian Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Harrison, Ohio 45030-9790
Ober, Emily Annetta --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /North Bend, Ohio 45052-9515
Sadler, Miranda Ro --Bachelor of Arts /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-1867
Brellenthin, Ashley Ann --B.S. in Business /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-2642
Holtkamp, Mark Adam --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-4913
McNaul, Timothy Robert --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeLoveland, Ohio 45140-7131
Burke, Christopher John --B.S. in Business /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-7756
Dall, Nathan Ryan --B.S. in Business /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-8211
Potter, Sloane Catherine --A.B. International Studies /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-8232
Potter, Sloane Catherine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-8232
Foster, Katherine Isabelle --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Microbiology / Magna Cum LaudeLoveland, Ohio 45140-9334
Adkins, Krista Lauren --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / Cum LaudeLoveland, Ohio 45140-9583
Maggard, Allison Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Terrace Park, Ohio 45174-1016
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Jackson, Andrea Beach --Bachelor of Arts /  /Terrace Park, Ohio 45174-1026
Donley, Gavin Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Terrace Park, Ohio 45174-1110
Beyersdorfer, Elizabeth D. --B.S. in Education /  /Terrace Park, Ohio 45174-1230
Feist, Matthew Edward --Master of Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45202-2124
Schultz, Frank Matthew --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45202-3488
Hergert, Marita Susanna --B.S. in Applied Science /  / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45203-1442
Wynn, Amber Renee --B.S. in Social Work /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45205-2170
Decker, Ashlee Elizabeth --Master Environmental Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45205-2226
Bean, Natalie Denise --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45206-1010
Mitchell, Bridget Eileen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45206-2191
Poplis, Patrick Michael --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45206-2824
Wuesthoff, Max A. --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-1110
Wuesthoff, Max A. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-1110
Smith, Sarah Jane --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-1211
Kadon, Clayton John --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-1427
Weaver, Megan Marie --Bachelor of Music /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45208-1927
Vance, Michael Hoover --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-2532
Hutchinson, Megan Elizabeth --Master of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-2621
Wallace, Patrick James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-2739
Wallace, Patrick James --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-2739
McSweeney, Kara Lise --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-2823
Hervey, Michael R --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-3111
Kennedy, Valerie Mallow --Master of Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-3139
Ascher, John Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45208-3317
Christman, Heather Shook --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45209-1817
Hucke, Justin Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45211-1833
Hoehn, Tyler David --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45211-2330
Roberts, Bria Je'Nae --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45211-3730
Bankhead, Taja Brielle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45211-6640
Thompson, Jenna Elizabeth --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Spanish / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45211-8317
Waked, Joseph John --Master of Music /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45213-1603
Smith, Reyna Ciara --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-1034
Horn, Rachel Jaya --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45215-1353
Paas, Emma Gardner --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-2028
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Steele, Renee Kathryn --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Political Science / University Honors w/distinction;Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-2028
Fischer, Monica Jean --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-2076
Meyers, Dett Samuel --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-2619
Andersen, Matthew Douglass --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-2652
Towles, Morgan Edward --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-2729
Bryant, Jeremy Adam --B.S. in Applied Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45215-3858
Horne, Abbey Carolyn --B.S. in Business /  /Wyoming, Ohio 45215-4266
Schuholz, Rebekah Charlotte --B.S. in Education /  /Wyoming, Ohio 45215-4341
Kidd, Christina Renee --B.S. in Nursing /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-4705
Finnell, Eric Shane --B.S. in Social Work /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-5301
Burnett, Demettress Arlene --B.S. in Nursing /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45215-6120
Corzine Moore, Natalie Lynn --Mstr of Tech Scientific Com /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45218-1110
Spaw, Amanda Renee' --B.S. in Nursing /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45218-1321
Steinway, Emily Rose --B.S. in Social Work /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45218-1337
Swiney, Patrick Robert --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45218-1414
Sanders, Alexa Rae --Master of Accountancy /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45220-2119
Finklea, Erik Dion --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45223-1551
Willig, Emma Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45224-1375
Doyle, Connor Eoin --A.B. International Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45224-1415
Schaible, Carlyn Stark --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45224-2333
Martin, Hannah Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45224-2924
Bourne, Harrison W. --B.S. in Engineering /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45224-3116
Tillman, William Eugene --Bachelor of Arts in Music /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45224-3219
Holocher, Thomas Tyler --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45226-1050
Kruszynski, Michael Andrew --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45226-1328
Shumrick, Christopher Mark --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45226-1728
Ray, Elizabeth Baker --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45226-1755
Hummel, Alexandra Carlyle --Master of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-2597
Tullis, Amanda Ruth --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-3054
Black, Nicholas Anthony --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-3214
Kupferle, Elizabeth C. --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinctionCincinnati, Ohio 45227-3804
Spooner, David Edward --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in History / University Honors w/distinction; CumCincinnati, Ohio 45227-3821
Bezney, Mark Aleksandr --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-3938
Dilbone, Andrew Stephen --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-3946
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Peck, Natalie Ford --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-4243
Welsh, John Remington --B.A. in Architecture /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-4330
Sayre, James Stanfield --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-4419
Budig, Maxwell David --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45227-4421
Zeratsion, Selamawit Tsegaye --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45229-2965
Roberts, Paige Lynn --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45230-2130
Weber, Emily Faith --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45230-2230
Gruber, Abigail Louise --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45230-2412
Boyer, Zachary Alan --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45230-2414
Dorger, Brooke Frances --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45230-2428
Graham, Mary Kathleen --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45230-2719
Elam, Ashley Nicole --Bachelor of Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45230-3667
Jones, Megan Kathleen --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45230-3766
Ruffley, Daniel Joseph --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45230-3841
Palmer, Rachel Lynn --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45230-3865
Nicholson, Lauren Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45230-4023
Steinmetz, Jennifer Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45231-1602
Nightingale, Aaron Mark --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45231-2631
Vlachos, Christopher Shane --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45231-3807
Bellman, Nicholas Andrew --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeWyoming, Ohio 45231-4006
Brito Silva, Angela Mercedes --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45231-4530
Pollard, Nakia Shantell --B.S. in Social Work /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45231-4636
Artemisia, Abby Lyn --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45231-4708
Hess, Daniel Joseph --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45231-4714
Mason, David Wayne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45231-4718
Skinner, Andrew Michael --Master of Arts in Teaching /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45231-4828
Hausfeld, Courtney Elizabeth --Master of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45232-1619
Westheimer, Sarah Brook --Bachelor of Philosophy /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45232-1715
Martini, Ryan Stephen --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45233-1157
Baldrick, Anthony M. --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45233-1427
Price, William Charles --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45233-4272
Langen, Jamie Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45233-4281
Carson, Monica Lynn --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45233-4321
Earley, Connor Andrew --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45233-4449
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Kaine, Joshua Christopher --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45233-4553
Kremer, Josh David --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45233-4658
Buttelwerth, Rhea Dee --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45233-4860
Buttelwerth, Rhea Dee --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45233-4860
Tuck, Devon Elise --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45233-4923
Walker, Brittany Lynn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45236-1778
Drehs, Lawrence Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45236-2021
Frey, Michael Stephen --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45236-2238
Brockman, Courtney M. --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45236-2245
Tomlin, Adelaide Elizabeth --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45236-2264
Roberts, Mario Andre --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Silverton, Ohio 45236-3813
Williams, Lauren Sharte --B.S. in Athletic Training /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45236-4021
Remmy, Evan Poe --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45236-4231
Thomas, Jennifer Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45237-2724
Lawrence, Erika Brown --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-1950
Reymann, Lisa Margeaux --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-3228
Weber, Stephanie Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45238-4247
Bluemel, Leah Rae --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-4336
Kuertz, Vincent Andrew --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-5202
Slayback, Taylor Douglas --B.S. in Engineering /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-5360
Goins, Christopher Michael --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-5986
Schroth, Samantha Lynn --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-6000
Finke, Jodie Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-6060
Knorr, Lindsey Danielle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45238-6293
Lotspeich, Raychel Danielle --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-4324
Odulana, Michael-K. Babatunde --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-4708
Brandon, John Preston Taylor --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-4832
Marengo, Niki Marie --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-5206
Woehrmeyer, John Patrick --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-5522
Savage Gentry, Rashida S --Doctor of Philosophy /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-6817
O'Connell, Sarah Lillian --Master of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45239-7770
Richards, Kayla --Associate in Applied Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45240-1418
Horwarth, Christopher John --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45240-1465
McQueen, Alyssa Lauren --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45240-2505
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Zumbahlen, Kayla Alexandra --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45240-3421
Whitt, Kayla R. --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45240-4407
Mensah, Catherine Boahmah --B.S. in Nursing /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45240-4632
Schaefer, Curtis John --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-1770
Willman, Kolene B. --Master of Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-2128
Sunderman, Ryan Taylor --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-2700
Wang, Evan --B.S. in Business /  /Blue Ash, Ohio 45241-3221
Esper, Megan Ashlee --B.S. in Education /  /Blue Ash, Ohio 45241-3241
Frietch, Christy Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinctionCincinnati, Ohio 45241-3824
O'Toole, Eric Sean --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45241-6050
Hughes, Thomas Phillip --Bachelor of Arts /  /Blue Ash, Ohio 45242-3830
Hess, Heather Ann --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45242-4663
Ponticos, Nicole Ellison --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45242-5104
Sahlfeld, Kevin Joseph --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45242-5459
Bucci, Brock Vincent --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45242-5462
Johnson, Jaimee Leigh --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionBlue Ash, Ohio 45242-5709
DiNardo, Kristen Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Montgomery, Ohio 45242-5926
Kohn, Andrew Leonard --Bachelor of Arts /  /Blue Ash, Ohio 45242-6005
Roth, Alexander Louis --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeBlue Ash, Ohio 45242-6013
Miller, Jennifer Marie --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeBlue Ash, Ohio 45242-6030
Moody, Charles Joseph --B.S. in Business /  /Montgomery, Ohio 45242-6340
Handkins, Bridget Marie --Bachelor of Music /  /Blue Ash, Ohio 45242-7265
Kaplan, Rose Melissa --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Blue Ash, Ohio 45242-7455
Jolley, Christina Evelyn --B.S. in Business /  /Blue Ash, Ohio 45242-7553
Parkhouse, Bailey Victoria --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-1011
O'Connor, Andrew Patrick --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Madeira, Ohio 45243-1806
Horwitz, Ian Jacob --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-1807
Williams, John Clifford --Master Environmental Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-1942
Stagge, Adam Jacob --Master of Accountancy /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-2007
Striebich, Margaret Kathryn --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinctionCincinnati, Ohio 45243-2024
Medert, Charles Maxwell --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45243-2134
DiGennaro, Margaret Rose --Associate in Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-2706
Murphy, Ryan Patrick --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-2711
Jackson, Meredith Grace --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3139
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Hofmann, Bryan David --Master Environmental Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3228
Billing, Connor Robinson --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3247
Billing, Connor Robinson --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3247
Whitaker, Emma Katherine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3401
Whittemore, Alyssa J. --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3517
Rowe, Margaret Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3528
Rowe, Margaret Anne --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3528
Maxwell, Mason Alexander --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3558
Miller, Meghan Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45243-3719
Finzer, Robin Alyssa --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-2587
O'Toole, Joseph Edward --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-2662
Wales, Corbin Curry --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-2701
Schwietering, Jennifer Lynn --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-2862
Schwietering, Laura Ann --Master of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-2862
Hazelbaker, Kelly Michelle --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-2980
Mayrhofer, Kelsey Marie --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-3276
Dillard, Ann Elizabeth --Master of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-3551
Turk, Matthew Milan --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-3558
Wooliver, Shannon Blair --B.S. in Engineering /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-3558
Awadalla, Patrick Sherif --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-3594
Kelly, Luke Thomas --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-3757
Stefani, Emily Lea --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Anthropology /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-3811
Roberts, Lauren Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45244-3815
Geibel, Amy June --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45244-4105
Brown, David Simmond --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Springdale, Ohio 45246-1804
Porter, Amberlee Sherith --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45246-2125
Sunderman, Dianne Lynn --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45246-2240
Jones, Helen Alyse --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45246-2918
Lauter, Abagail Claire --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Glendale, Ohio 45246-3811
Seger, Timothy Joseph --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45247-2771
Williams, Bryan James --Associate in Applied Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45247-3589
Ferneding, April Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45247-3656
Siekemeyer, Rachel Marie --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Microbiology / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45247-3679
Anderson, Erika Lynn --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45247-5714
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Grant, Meredith Kathleen --Master of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45247-5778
Weyer, Sky George --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45247-7532
Reilly, William Connor --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45247-7944
Hardtke, Sarah Margaret --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45248-1300
Krekeler, Arianne Elise --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45248-1406
Heffernan, Daniel Paul --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45248-2961
Hickey, Scott Patrick --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45248-3940
Deremo, Carly Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45248-4008
Bamberger, Allison Marie --Master of Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45248-4233
Hoeffer, Heather Mae --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45248-5124
Burt, Kaitlin Rose Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45249-1300
Young, Elizabeth Graves --BA  Interactive Media Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45249-1375
Weller, Eric Donald --B.S. in Engineering /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45249-1378
Johnstal, Emily A. --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45249-1765
Dolan, Kyle Scott --Master of Accountancy /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45249-1769
Tholke, Olivia Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45249-2207
Spradlin, Jessica Felicity --Master of Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45249-2218
Swofford, Benjamin Michael --B.A. in Architecture /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45249-2264
Hasselbeck, Nicole Marie --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeSymmes, Ohio 45249-2725
Buffington, Hailey Eileen --B.S. in Business /  /Montgomery, Ohio 45249-3428
Cesler, Sarah Jade Meekins --A.B. International Studies /  /Montgomery, Ohio 45249-3434
Grandhi, Priyanka --Bachelor of Arts /  /Montgomery, Ohio 45249-3434
Mitchell, Nicholas Dominic --Bachelor of Arts /  /Montgomery, Ohio 45249-3441
Swartz, Melanie Paige --B.A. in Architecture / Honors in Architecture / University Honors w/distinction;Montgomery, Ohio 45249-3524
Bates, Kristi R. --B.S. in Nursing /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-1053
Elbrecht, Shana Lee --Master of Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-1349
Carden, Britton Thomas --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-1847
Stanley, Kendall Norris --B.S. in Education /  / Summa Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45251-2456
Stanley, Kendall Norris --Bachelor of Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45251-2456
Seger, Jenna Marie --Master of Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-4126
Peter, Cassandra Rochelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-4512
Davis, Lakeisha LeNee --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-5140
Burke, Michelle Lynn --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-5859
Bellman, Sacha DeVroomen --Mstr of Tech Scientific Com /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45251-5872
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Shteiwi, Jennifer Nabiha --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45254-1211
Uhl, Kristen Marie --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45255-2429
Arnett, Margaret Grace --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-2442
Cruse, Andrew Mark --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-2479
Buop, Stephanie Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-2615
Rao, Rahul C. --Bachelor of Science /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-3124
Bisbing, Kevin Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-3170
Ortner, Robert James --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-3914
Kelty, Kerstin Daly --Bachelor of Arts /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-4509
Kelty, Kerstin Daly --B.S. in Education /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-4509
Ballenger, Michael Thomas --B.S. in Business /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45255-4555
Gingras, Christie Carole --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45255-6114
Fattore, Caitlin Marie --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Spanish / Summa Cum LaudeCincinnati, Ohio 45255-7008
Berding, Jacob Patrick --BA  Interactive Media Studies /  /Cincinnati, Ohio 45258-0302

Hancock County, OH
Helfrich, Erin Elizabeth --Bachelor of Science /  /Arlington, Ohio 45814-9668
Biolchini, Julia Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionFindlay, Ohio 45840-1245
Kurjan, Madeline Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeFindlay, Ohio 45840-2269
Steinman, Michelle Crystal --Bachelor of Fine Arts / Honors in Interior Design / Cum LaudeFindlay, Ohio 45840-2970
Young, Emily Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Findlay, Ohio 45840-6243
Pickering, Graham Charles --B.S. in Engineering /  /Findlay, Ohio 45840-6533
Worstell, Katie Lynn --B.S. in Education /  /Findlay, Ohio 45840-7453
Ozier, Alexandria Kaye --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeFindlay, Ohio 45840-7469
Willson, Brett Matthew --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeFindlay, Ohio 45840-8304
Bellman, Andrea Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeFindlay, Ohio 45840-9664
Trocha, Kierstin Keber --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mc Comb, Ohio 45858-9443
Yeater, Emily Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeVanlue, Ohio 45890-9718

Henry County, OH
Brownson, J Owen --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors; Cum LaudeNapoleon, Ohio 43545-1228
Stites, Robert Steven --B.S. in Business /  /Napoleon, Ohio 43545-1488
Small, Meredith Anna --B.S. in Education /  /Napoleon, Ohio 43545-1550

Highland County, OH
Moore, Ashley Nicole --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Bainbridge, Ohio 45612-9509
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Hocking County, OH
Linton, Rebekah Joy --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeLaurelville, Ohio 43135-9543
Linton, Rebekah Joy --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeLaurelville, Ohio 43135-9543
Moore, Micah Chad-Kaiser --A.B. International Studies /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeLogan, Ohio 43138-8956
Smith, Joshua David --B.S. in Engineering /  /Logan, Ohio 43138-9292
Morgan, Bailey Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionLogan, Ohio 43138-9496
Watrous, Nathan Charles --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Microbiology / Magna Cum LaudeNew Straitsville, Ohio 43766-9604

Holmes County, OH
Pratt, Christopher Michael --B.S. in Engineering /  /Millersburg, Ohio 44654-0000

Huron County, OH
Wyckoff, Casey Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /New London, Ohio 44851-1302
Frank, Ryan Emerson --Master of Accountancy /  /Norwalk, Ohio 44857-2261

Knox County, OH
Mickley, Jessica M. --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in American Studies /Danville, Ohio 43014-9661
Elkins, Tasha Shamio --B.S. in Engineering /  /Fredericktown, Ohio 43019-9072
Segraves, Christopher David --Bachelor of Arts /  /Howard, Ohio 43028-9500
Gowins, Gwendolyn Elspeth --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in American Studies /Howard, Ohio 43028-9521
Herald, Christine Laurice --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeMount Vernon, Ohio 43050-2935
Hall, Steven James --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeMount Vernon, Ohio 43050-3846

Lake County, OH
McGrath, Robyn Pell --B.S. in Business /  /Chardon, Ohio 44024-8723
Dickman, Jordan Douglas --B.S. in Business /  /Madison, Ohio 44057-2326
McGuire, Stephen K. --B.S. in Business /  /Madison, Ohio 44057-3134
Kozlovich, Cory Edward --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-1647
Rajan, Prashant Vaidnath --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeMentor, Ohio 44060-1783
Rajan, Prashant Vaidnath --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeMentor, Ohio 44060-1783
Howard, Lauren --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-2304
Ice, Rachel Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mentor on the Lake, Ohio 44060
Peterlin, Ashley Victoria --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeMentor, Ohio 44060-3683
Lentz, David Allen --B.S. in Business /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-4065
Kobelt, Rachel Lee --B.S. in Social Work /  / Cum LaudeMentor, Ohio 44060-5829
Bednar, Bradley Ryan --B.S. in Engineering /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-6421
Kovach, Christopher Robert --B.S. in Business /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-6474
Scinto, Hanna Bailey --Bachelor of Science /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-6483
Gamber, Alexandra Nicole --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-7123
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Schneeberger, James Robert --B.S. in Business /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-7321
Stungys, Katerina Kristina --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeMentor, Ohio 44060-7909
Jones, Tyler Steven --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeMentor, Ohio 44060-8061
Cash, Brian Jeffrey --B.A. in Architecture / Honors in Architecture / Cum LaudeMentor, Ohio 44060-8081
Nadzam, Stephanie Elsa --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Mentor, Ohio 44060-8433
Haney, Rebecca Leigh --Bachelor of Arts /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-1380
Osborne, Timothy Paxton --B.S. in Business /  /Concord Twp, Ohio 44077-1515
Cardina, Melissa Ashley --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-1536
Montana, Maura Morgan --B.S. in Business /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-2175
Zatt, Michael Christopher --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Microbiology /Concord Twp, Ohio 44077-2224
Oster, Derek Daniel --B.S. in Business /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-2372
Shook, David James --B.S. in Education /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-4965
Sullivan, Kathleen Louise --Bachelor of Arts /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-5203
Mitchell, Katherine Louise --Bachelor of Arts /  /Concord Twp, Ohio 44077-8987
Petrasko, Chelsea Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-9403
Drozin, Lawrence Matthew --B.S. in Business /  /Painesville, Ohio 44077-9570
Byrne, Patrick James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Perry, Ohio 44081-9205
Shirk, Amber Nichole --B.S. in Business /  /Perry, Ohio 44081-9603
Ilc, Erika Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44092-1327
Tucker, Travis Tyrone --Master of Science /  /Wickliffe, Ohio 44092-2353
Gross, Bridgette Kathryn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Wickliffe, Ohio 44092-2362
Spies, Martin Andrew --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology /Wickliffe, Ohio 44092-2522
Kleindienst, Nicholas --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Willoughby, Ohio 44094-3056
Lawson, Kathleen Veronica --B.S. in Business /  /Willoughby, Ohio 44094-4182
Leon, Joshua Michael --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeWilloughby, Ohio 44094-4185
Zwegat, Allison Nicole --B.S. in Business /  /Willoughby, Ohio 44094-5713
Adams, Ashley Morgan --Master of Science /  /Willoughby, Ohio 44094-5748
Cappello, Nicholas Anthony --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44094-8478
Grassi, Sarah Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeKirtland, Ohio 44094-8634
Seliskar, Stephen Joseph --B.S. in Software Engineering /  /Kirtland, Ohio 44094-9329
Consolo, Meri Joan --B.S. in Business /  /Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44094-9472
Greene, Amanda Darlene --Master of Science /  /Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44094-9647
Hughes, Lauren Kendall --B.S. in Business /  /Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44094-9669
DeMarco, Nicole Dolores --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeWilloughby Hills, Ohio 44094-9672
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Wright, Nicole Ashley --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeEastlake, Ohio 44095-2302
Kramer, Patrick Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Eastlake, Ohio 44095-2375
Kramer, Steven Christopher --B.S. in Business /  /Eastlake, Ohio 44095-2375
Gibson, Rebecca Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Eastlake, Ohio 44095-2821
Salmi, Cassandra Caitlin --B.S. in Education /  /Willowick, Ohio 44095-3221
Linsky, Jennifer M. --B.S. in Education /  /Willowick, Ohio 44095-4775
Breeler, Elizabeth Charity --B.S. in Business /  /Willowick, Ohio 44095-4923

Lawrence County, OH
Adkins, Brandon Ray --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Proctorville, Ohio 45669-7700

Licking County, OH
Hull, Derek Michael --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeAlexandria, Ohio 43001-9608
Macdonald, Kevin Thomas --B.S. in Engineering /  /Granville, Ohio 43023-1214
Graffeo, Kirsten Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeGranville, Ohio 43023-1503
Mighton, Stacey Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeGranville, Ohio 43023-9297
Howarth, Clint Matthew --B.S. in Engineering /  /Granville, Ohio 43023-9447
Mock, Marie Dascenzo --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Granville, Ohio 43023-9562
Satterfield, Susan Diane --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeGranville, Ohio 43023-9586
Schneider, Marguerite Helen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Granville, Ohio 43023-9588
Cappitte, Kristen Nicole --B.S. in Education /  /Johnstown, Ohio 43031-8156
Graham, Brittni Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Johnstown, Ohio 43031-8165
Wall, Matthew Jeffery --B.S. in Engineering /  /Johnstown, Ohio 43031-9358
Hartz, Rebecca Lynn --B.S. in Business /  /Newark, Ohio 43055-2725
Kuhlwein, Megan Lea --B.S. in Social Work /  / Magna Cum LaudeNewark, Ohio 43055-9174
Kane, Corey David --Bachelor of Arts /  /Newark, Ohio 43055-9310
Shafer, Robert Nicholas --Bachelor of Arts /  /Pataskala, Ohio 43062-8132
Sarosy, Catherine Ann --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePataskala, Ohio 43062-9573
Templeman, Molly Louise --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-6713
Pierro, Caili Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-6715
Williams, Triana Camille --Bachelor of Arts /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-9594
Hightower, Christian Jamonde --Bachelor of Arts /  /Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068-9634

Logan County, OH
Lowry, Colton Thomas --B.S. in Business /  /West Liberty, Ohio 43357-9312

Lorain County, OH
Morris, Ryan John --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeAmherst, Ohio 44001-1763
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Kosik, Tyler James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Amherst, Ohio 44001-1833
Dong, Miao Li --B.S. in Engineering /  / Magna Cum LaudeAmherst, Ohio 44001-2558
Kelling, Seth Alan --Master of Accountancy /  /Amherst, Ohio 44001-2632
Irizarry, Angelique Francesca --Bachelor of Arts /  /Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-2079
Walsh, Christopher Brent --Bachelor of Music /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeAvon Lake, Ohio 44012-2155
Nikrant, Claire E. --B.S. in Education /  /Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-2182
Konyk, William Jaroslaw --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeAvon Lake, Ohio 44012-2248
Lord, Danielle Kathleen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-2323
Stanek, Andrew Michael --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeAvon Lake, Ohio 44012-2333
Henderson, Maureen Elizabeth --B.A. in Architecture / Honors in Architecture / University Honors w/distinction;Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-2532
Newman, Jaime Taylor --Bachelor of Arts /  /Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-2605
Darkow, Sarah Louise --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeAvon Lake, Ohio 44012-2744
Blankenship, Clayton Joseph --B.S. in Business /  /Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-2907
Easterly, Jessica Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionAvon Lake, Ohio 44012-3110
Neujahr, Jereme John --B.S. in Business /  /Avon Lake, Ohio 44012-3113
Hanna, Paul Robert Samuel --B.S. in Business /  /Columbia Station, Ohio 44028-9576
Gargalianos, Michael James --B.S. in Business /  /Elyria, Ohio 44035-3050
Milchen, Mary Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeElyria, Ohio 44035-8846
Saleet, Rebecca Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /North Ridgeville, Ohio 44039-1460
Knudsen, Jennifer Sue --B.S. in Education /  /Lorain, Ohio 44053-3254
Smith, Karilyn Deanne --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Spanish /Sheffield Lake, Ohio 44054-1219
Jones, Matthew Donald --B.S. in Athletic Training /  /Oberlin, Ohio 44074-9537
Lovelace, Alena Kaye --Bachelor of Arts /  /Vermilion, Ohio 44089-2308
Negrey, Jacob Douglas --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeVermilion, Ohio 44089-3427

Lucas County, OH
Holtz, John Michael --Master of Architecture /  /Holland, Ohio 43528-8996
McCarthy, Michael James --B.S. in Business /  /Holland, Ohio 43528-9144
Smith, Corey Jon --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeHolland, Ohio 43528-9579
Dickey, Reina Miko --Bachelor of Music /  / Summa Cum LaudeMaumee, Ohio 43537-3449
Mohler, Nyle Christopher --Bachelor of Arts /  /Monclova, Ohio 43542-9307
Wiley, Evan Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  /Monclova, Ohio 43542-9349
Marvin, Jeffrey Harold --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Swanton, Ohio 43558-9156
Heebsh, Benjamin Aaron --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Economics / University Honors w/distinction;Swanton, Ohio 43558-9342
Tremmel, Joshua Aaron --B.S. in Business /  /Swanton, Ohio 43558-9345
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Beham, Abigail Marie --B.A. in Architecture /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-1085
Hadley, Robert William --B.A. in Architecture /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-1305
Fisher, Jamie Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / University Honors w/distinctionSylvania, Ohio 43560-1878
Naddaf, Andrew Salim --Bachelor of Arts /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-2996
Fudge, Benjamin Robert --B.S. in Business /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-3093
Keesey, Rachel Joy --B.S. in Business /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-3213
Lee, Yerine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-3672
Lee, Eric Jinwoo --Bachelor of Arts /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-3769
Liber, Chad Martin --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Microbiology / University Honors w/distinction;Sylvania, Ohio 43560-4426
Witherell, Mark Thomas --B.S. in Business /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-9343
Kenney, Erin Catherine --B.S. in Business /  /Sylvania, Ohio 43560-9721
Kirby, Jillian Nicole --B.S. in Business /  /Waterville, Ohio 43566-1202
Zaper, Ashley Anne --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Whitehouse, Ohio 43571-9113
Fiedler, Sydney Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Toledo, Ohio 43606-1015
Steinberg, Stacy Lee --B.S. in Social Work /  /Ottawa Hills, Ohio 43606-2222
Zemmelman, Rebecca Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  /Ottawa Hills, Ohio 43606-2548
Burchinow, Stephanie Leigh --B.S. in Business /  /Ottawa Hills, Ohio 43606-2645
Payak, Robert John --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeToledo, Ohio 43613-3710
McCarthy, Elizabeth Anne --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeToledo, Ohio 43613-3962
Clark, Callie Lynn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Toledo, Ohio 43613-5625
Wagner, Brett Mathias --B.S. in Business /  /Toledo, Ohio 43614-1009
Furbeck, Justine Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Toledo, Ohio 43614-5447
Craig, Daniel John --Bachelor of Science /  /Toledo, Ohio 43615-1150
Douglas, Megan Anne --B.S. in Business /  /Toledo, Ohio 43615-1639
Court, Christopher W. --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeOttawa Hills, Ohio 43615-2317
Rego, Jacob Robert --B.S. in Software Engineering /  /Toledo, Ohio 43615-4341
Papenfus, Kelly Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Toledo, Ohio 43615-6703
Mocek, Matthew Martin --B.S. in Business /  /Toledo, Ohio 43615-6728
Hernandez, Toni Alena --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology /Oregon, Ohio 43616-3031
McVicker, Jessica Jane --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeToledo, Ohio 43617-1381
Feldstein, Casey Max --B.S. in Education /  / Summa Cum LaudeToledo, Ohio 43617-1873
Jablonski, Joseph James --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeToledo, Ohio 43623-1655
Heldt, Andrew James --B.S. in Engineering /  /Toledo, Ohio 43623-1657
Doncouse, Kaylee Rose --B.S. in Social Work /  /Toledo, Ohio 43623-2555

48
Students appearing more than once earned more than one degree.

Sorted by zip within each county, then by last name.48    6/27/2013



Last Name, First Name,  MI,   City,   State, Zip,   Degree Earned/ Departmental Honor(s)/ University Honors

Miami University, Oxford, Ohio

Spring, 2013 Commencement

49 49

Loss, Brittany Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Toledo, Ohio 43623-3118
Madison County, OH

Brandt, Darren Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Mt Sterling, Ohio 43143-1211
Mahoning County, OH

Stefanski, John William --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeCanfield, Ohio 44406-1013
Gage, Gabriel Aurel --B.S. in Business /  /Canfield, Ohio 44406-8034
DiRienzo, Gregory David --B.A. in Architecture /  /Canfield, Ohio 44406-9107
Klepec, Evan Michael --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Canfield, Ohio 44406-9661
Orengia, Adam Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  /Youngstown, Ohio 44511-1121
Mayo, Stephanie Francis --Bachelor of Arts /  /Youngstown, Ohio 44512-7923
Seiders, Emily Kathleen --A.B. International Studies /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePoland, Ohio 44514-1917
Seiders, Emily Kathleen --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePoland, Ohio 44514-1917
Petro, Andrew James --B.S. in Engineering /  /Poland, Ohio 44514-2376
Lyden, Caitlin Teresa --B.S. in Business /  /Poland, Ohio 44514-2656
Baird, Mitchell Potter --Master of Accountancy /  /Poland, Ohio 44514-5823
Prassinos, Alexandre James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Austintown, Ohio 44515-4075

Marion County, OH
Carter, Travis J. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Waldo, Ohio 43356-9153

Medina County, OH
Mikes, Emily Katherine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Brunswick, Ohio 44212-1308
Lukic, Alexander Philip --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Brunswick, Ohio 44212-1457
Wadsworth, Meghan Jean --Bachelor of Arts /  /Brunswick, Ohio 44212-2023
Wadsworth, Meghan Jean --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Brunswick, Ohio 44212-2023
Downey, Ryan Patrick --B.S. in Business /  /Brunswick, Ohio 44212-3584
Weidus, Alcuin James --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeBrunswick, Ohio 44212-4243
Ilacqua, Alexandra Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Chippewa Lake, Ohio 44215-9818
Holztrager, Maria S. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hinckley, Ohio 44233-9405
Belica, Brian William --B.S. in Engineering /  /Hinckley, Ohio 44233-9648
Belica, Brian William --B.S. in Business /  /Hinckley, Ohio 44233-9648
Grant, Andrew Campbell --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lodi, Ohio 44254-9625
Niese, Michael Richard --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeMedina, Ohio 44256-1201
Price, Joshua Robert --Master of Accountancy /  /Medina, Ohio 44256-1602
Mayer, Christopher J. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Medina, Ohio 44256-2023
Milewski, Thomas Joseph --B.S. in Business /  /Medina, Ohio 44256-4116
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Bayer, Molly Rose --B.S. in Engineering /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeMedina, Ohio 44256-6524
Weiland, Logan Daniel --Master of Accountancy /  /Valley City, Ohio 44280-9766
Gale, Adam Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  /Wadsworth, Ohio 44281-1226
Erickson, Emily Rae --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Wadsworth, Ohio 44281-7731
McVay, Kelly Anne --B.S. in Engineering /  /Wadsworth, Ohio 44281-8125
Kirchner, Katheryn Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Wadsworth, Ohio 44281-8402
Kirchner, Katheryn Elizabeth --A.B. International Studies /  /Wadsworth, Ohio 44281-8402

Mercer County, OH
Ahrns, Gregory Alan --BA in History of Art & Arch /  /Celina, Ohio 45822-8142
Wermert, Ashley Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeColdwater, Ohio 45828-1009

Miami County, OH
Owen, Cody C. --B.S. in Education /  /Piqua, Ohio 45356-1414
Dotson, Chelsea Nicole --B.S. in Business /  /Piqua, Ohio 45356-4512
Marsh, Wesley Scott --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeTipp City, Ohio 45371-1216
Cheng, Xiang --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeTipp City, Ohio 45371-1268
Patzek, Kaitlin Mae --B.S. in Business / Honors in Economics / University Honors w/distinction;Tipp City, Ohio 45371-7604
Subler, Logan Nicholle --B.S. in Business /  / Summa Cum LaudeTipp City, Ohio 45371-9339
Harrelson, Robert Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  /Troy, Ohio 45373-2706
Weaver, Lori Kim --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Troy, Ohio 45373-3521
Puthoff, Ellen Elizabeth --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeTroy, Ohio 45373-8948
Puthoff, Ellen Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeTroy, Ohio 45373-8948

Monroe County, OH
Williams, Ariana C. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Woodsfield, Ohio 43793-9101
Stephen, Alexandra Lauren --Bachelor of Science /  /Woodsfield, Ohio 43793-9190

Montgomery County, OH
Boyd, Katie Ellen --B.S. in Education /  /Brookville, Ohio 45309-1715
Newsock, Blake D. --B.S. in Education /  /Brookville, Ohio 45309-8670
Leis, Jessica Lynn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeBrookville, Ohio 45309-9391
Greer, Samuel Michael --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeClayton, Ohio 45315-9708
Dibley, Megan Marie --B.S. in Business /  /Englewood, Ohio 45322-1166
Cromwell, Jaimie Lynn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Englewood, Ohio 45322-2516
Henson, Emily Janice --Bachelor of Arts /  /Englewood, Ohio 45322-2520
Henson, Emily Janice --A.B. International Studies /  /Englewood, Ohio 45322-2520
Wilson, Jessica Ann --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Englewood, Ohio 45322-2638
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Kincaid, Ashleigh Nichole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Farmersville, Ohio 45325-0195
Moore, Leah Michelle --B.S. in Education /  /Farmersville, Ohio 45325-8264
Weidle, Wesley David --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeGermantown, Ohio 45327-1128
White, Erica Alicia --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeGermantown, Ohio 45327-1257
Orum, Casey R. --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Germantown, Ohio 45327-1437
Stubbs, Joanna Cathleen --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeGermantown, Ohio 45327-9754
Hornberger, Zachary Tyler --B.S. in Education /  /Miamisburg, Ohio 45342-6254
Gladeau, Danielle Nicole --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeMiamisburg, Ohio 45342-6705
Bates, Brian Ross --B.S. in Nursing /  /Miamisburg, Ohio 45342-7805
West, Mariah Lacey --Bachelor of Arts /  /Vandalia, Ohio 45377-1581
Snively, Carolyn Lee --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Vandalia, Ohio 45377-1851
Wilkey, Andrew Paul --B.A. in Architecture /  /Vandalia, Ohio 45377-9658
Scott, Cherith Lauren --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45402-1919
Hinesmon, Mary La'Corey --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45402-6146
Sewell, Allegra Danielle --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45403-2237
Talib, Alexander Devon --Bachelor of Science /  /Dayton, Ohio 45405-2925
Gomez, Alicia Constanza --A.B. International Studies /  /Dayton, Ohio 45405-3034
Gomez, Alicia Constanza --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45405-3034
Arias, Jose Carlos --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45405-3204
Locke, David Jeffrey --Bachelor of Music /  /Kettering, Ohio 45409-1742
Reed, Emily Claire --B.S. in Business /  /Dayton, Ohio 45409-2327
Treadway, Lisa Ann --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Magna Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45414-1235
Gruber, Jesse William --B.S. in Engineering /  /Dayton, Ohio 45414-1543
Smith, Kristin Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45414-1722
Walker, Bradley Paul --B.S. in Education /  /Dayton, Ohio 45414-2029
Kupper, Spencer Thomas --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionDayton, Ohio 45414-2073
Walsh, Megan Elizabeth --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Dayton, Ohio 45414-5907
Ruff, Lindsey Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45414-5912
Anderson, Bethany Marie --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45415-1267
Harvey, Debbie Sue --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Dayton, Ohio 45415-1536
Bohman, Coby Lamar --B.S. in Engineering /  /Dayton, Ohio 45415-1909
Skipper, Rachel Ann --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology /Dayton, Ohio 45415-2111
Titus, Lauren Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  /Dayton, Ohio 45415-2916
Duvall, Dustin Patrick --B.S. in Engineering /  /Kettering, Ohio 45419-1107
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Brush, Adam Thomas --B.S. in Engineering /  /Dayton, Ohio 45419-1540
Fulford, Virginia Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45419-1722
Fulford, Virginia Elizabeth --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45419-1722
Weymouth, Hillary Jane --B.S. in Education /  /Kettering, Ohio 45419-1822
Ohmer, Andrea Kemper --Bachelor of Science /  /Dayton, Ohio 45419-3027
Requarth, Kelcey Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45419-3246
Walters, Kathleen Crawford --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45419-3814
Whalen, John C. --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionDayton, Ohio 45419-3904
Stewart, Bryan E. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45419-3931
Wuebker, John Stelzer --Bachelor of Arts /  /Kettering, Ohio 45420-1033
Loyle, Citabria Jane --Master of Education /  /Kettering, Ohio 45420-2904
McFarland, Alexander Joseph --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Anthropology /Huber Heights, Ohio 45424-2113
Irizarry, Kevin Andrew --B.S. in Business /  /Dayton, Ohio 45424-5231
Moore, Cindy Jocelyn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Huber Heights, Ohio 45424-7100
Wise, Rayona S. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Trotwood, Ohio 45426-3161
Cox, Grace Isabel --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45429-1110
Boden, Rachel Christina --Bachelor of Music /  /Kettering, Ohio 45429-1462
Nolting, Christopher John --B.S. in Business /  /Kettering, Ohio 45429-1646
Oswald, Eugene Lewis --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeKettering, Ohio 45429-1860
Cassidy, Adam Kevin --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Kettering, Ohio 45429-2646
Erwin, Brittany Nicole --Master of Science /  /Dayton, Ohio 45429-4748
Streithorst, Allison Renee --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeKettering, Ohio 45429-4749
Dinh, Tracy Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Kettering, Ohio 45429-5544
Dinh, Tracy Anne --Bachelor of Science /  /Kettering, Ohio 45429-5544
Miller, Bradley Kent --B.S. in Business /  /Kettering, Ohio 45429-5643
Davalos, Juan Francisco --Bachelor of Arts /  /Kettering, Ohio 45429-5956
Schreck, Eric Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Dayton, Ohio 45429-6113
Cloyd, Cameron David --B.S. in Education /  /Kettering, Ohio 45439-2534
Cloyd, Cameron David --Bachelor of Arts /  /Kettering, Ohio 45439-2534
Faulkner, Andrew Keith --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Moraine, Ohio 45439-7939
Scarborough, Matthew Thomas --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Dayton, Ohio 45449-2807
Galindo, Veronica Anne --Associate in Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45449-3311
Smith, Amanda Lynne --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology /Dayton, Ohio 45449-3323
Tyner, Kaitlin Marie --Master of Science /  /Centerville, Ohio 45458-2579
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Weske, Lauren Marie --B.S. in Athletic Training /  /Dayton, Ohio 45458-2770
Weske, Lauren Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Dayton, Ohio 45458-2770
Hagner, Miles David --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Microbiology / Magna Cum LaudeCenterville, Ohio 45458-2920
Garel, Jarod Byron --Bachelor of Arts /  /Centerville, Ohio 45458-3219
Quigley, Ellen Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionCenterville, Ohio 45458-3229
Quigley, Ellen Marie --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionCenterville, Ohio 45458-3229
Cecil, Molly Beth --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Centerville, Ohio 45458-3321
Fingers, Lauren Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeCenterville, Ohio 45458-3403
Sanders, Ashley Elizabeth --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45458-4279
Caylor, Jenna Leigh --Bachelor of Arts /  / Summa Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45458-7315
Caylor, Jenna Leigh --B.S. in Education /  / Summa Cum LaudeDayton, Ohio 45458-7315
DeBrosse, Christine Lynn --B.S. in Business /  /Dayton, Ohio 45458-9149
Hur, Soojung --A.B. International Studies /  /Centerville, Ohio 45458-9321
Geeraert, Hannelore Nelly --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCenterville, Ohio 45458-9431
Geeraert, Hannelore Nelly --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCenterville, Ohio 45458-9431
Henderson, Elizabeth Rose --B.S. in Education /  /Dayton, Ohio 45458-9445
Henderson, Elizabeth Rose --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dayton, Ohio 45458-9445
Samiec, Emily Christine --Bachelor of Arts /  /Centerville, Ohio 45458-9468
Patton, Paige Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Dayton, Ohio 45458-9478
Duberstein, Andrew Joel --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionDayton, Ohio 45459-1419
Miracle, Ann Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Centerville, Ohio 45459-2426
Hayes, Sean Christopher --Bachelor of Arts /  /Centerville, Ohio 45459-2530
Stafford, Bryan Robert --Bachelor of Arts /  /Centerville, Ohio 45459-2949
Griffin, Adria Rose --B.S. in Engineering /  /Dayton, Ohio 45459-3221
Brown, Lindsey Kathleen --Master of Arts /  /Centerville, Ohio 45459-3341
Peters, Dalynn Grace --B.S. in Athletic Training /  /Centerville, Ohio 45459-4160
Cameron, Elizabeth Louise --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeCenterville, Ohio 45459-4538
O'Brien, Kelly Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeCenterville, Ohio 45459-5020
Wagner, Sarah Ann --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Centerville, Ohio 45459-6965
Villarreal, Eric Michael --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeCenterville, Ohio 45459-7501

Morrow County, OH
Yoder, Shelby Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mansfield, Ohio 44903-8502

Muskingum County, OH
Hamilton, Alexa Kate --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Spanish / Summa Cum LaudeZanesville, Ohio 43701-1220
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Barry, Danielle Christine --B.S. in Business /  /Zanesville, Ohio 43701-1622
Chapman, Kayla N. --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Zanesville, Ohio 43701-2621
Swartz, Wendy Leigh --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Zanesville, Ohio 43701-5937
Love, Kelli Rae --Bachelor of Arts /  /Zanesville, Ohio 43701-7165
Burris, Alexandra Mary --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeZanesville, Ohio 43701-8265
Smith, Charles Wade --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Zanesville, Ohio 43701-9207
Scott, Bethani Jean --B.S. in Education /  /Dresden, Ohio 43821-9578
Dotson, Daniel Reed --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Frazeysburg, Ohio 43822-9559
Anders, Jeremy Nathanial --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Nashport, Ohio 43830-9578

Ottawa County, OH
Zunk, Jenna Leigh --Bachelor of Arts /  /Graytown, Ohio 43432-9750
Gonzales, Ann Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Port Clinton, Ohio 43452-8924
Gonzales, Ann Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Port Clinton, Ohio 43452-8924
Elliott, Tyler James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Put in Bay, Ohio 43456-0473

Paulding County, OH
Rangel, Philip John --Master of Arts in Teaching /  /Antwerp, Ohio 45813-9489
Myers, Elyse Sharon --B.S. in Education /  /Haviland, Ohio 45851-9759
Colley, Michelle Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Paulding, Ohio 45879-0377

Perry County, OH
LaRue, Ethan Wesley --B.S. in Engineering /  /Thornville, Ohio 43076-0000

Pickaway County, OH
Passen, Brett Thomas --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeAshville, Ohio 43103-1517
Swallie, Shanna Evonne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Ashville, Ohio 43103-9580

Portage County, OH
Schmader, Liesel Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Aurora, Ohio 44202-7937
Lynch, Courtney Rose --B.S. in Education /  /Aurora, Ohio 44202-8876
Radis, Jennifer Elizabeth --A.B. International Studies /  / Magna Cum LaudeAurora, Ohio 44202-9152
Radis, Jennifer Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeAurora, Ohio 44202-9152
DiCesare, Nicholas J. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Aurora, Ohio 44202-9720
Torda, Caitlyn Alexandra --Bachelor of Arts /  /Garrettsville, Ohio 44231-1027
Trivelli, Michael Anthony --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeKent, Ohio 44240-5833
Marable, Alexandria Nicole --A.B. International Studies /  /Streetsboro, Ohio 44241-3917
Flarida, Lauren Justine --B.S. in Athletic Training /  /Ravenna, Ohio 44266-2201
Flarida, Lauren Justine --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Ravenna, Ohio 44266-2201
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Preble County, OH
Klatt, Suzanne --Doctor of Philosophy /  /College Corner, Ohio 45003-9016
Moore, John Tyler --Assoc of Applied Business /  /College Corner, Ohio 45003-9277
Arcuragi, Keith Brian --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCamden, Ohio 45311-1029
Arcuragi, Keith Brian --Bachelor of Arts in Theatre /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCamden, Ohio 45311-1029
Tully, Jennifer Lauren --Master of Science /  /Camden, Ohio 45311-1037
Taggart, Brenda S. --Assoc of Applied Business /  /Camden, Ohio 45311-8681
Withrow, Taylor Ryanne --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Camden, Ohio 45311-8706
Lawson, James Charles --B.S. in Nursing /  /Camden, Ohio 45311-9563
Messer, Matthew Kenneth --B.S. in Engineering /  /Camden, Ohio 45311-9590
Messer, Willard Stuart --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Camden, Ohio 45311-9590
Evans, Megan Jean --Bachelor of Science /  / Summa Cum LaudeCamden, Ohio 45311-9701
Salyers, America Jean --Master of Science /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-1915
McNutt, Jamie Lee --Associate in Arts /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-1921
Baker, Paul Randolph --B.S. in Business /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-2214
Webb, Jennifer Marie --M.S. in Statistics /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-2303
Alder, Ryan Allen --Bachelor of Science /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-2508
Langenkamp, Allison Kay --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionEaton, Ohio 45320-2846
Newton, Elliot Scott --Associate in Arts /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-2943
Westover, Donna Elaine --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-9219
Geeting, Bree Anne --B.S. in Education /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-9243
French, Indea Nichole --B.S. in Nursing /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-9397
Hawley, Austin James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Eaton, Ohio 45320-9690
Hickey, Jerod Shayne --Master of Accountancy /  /West Alexandria, Ohio 45381-1123
Newman, Susan R. --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /West Alexandria, Ohio 45381-8581

Putnam County, OH
Langhals, Darcy Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Columbus Grove, Ohio 45830-9614
Stechschulte, Brittany Ann --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Ottawa, Ohio 45875-1063
Hershberger, Danielle Nicole --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeOttawa, Ohio 45875-1092
Schmiedebusch, Kayla Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeOttawa, Ohio 45875-9521
Schmiedebusch, Kayla Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeOttawa, Ohio 45875-9521

Richland County, OH
Cook, Tarah Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Lucas, Ohio 44843-9707
Sykes, John --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Mansfield, Ohio 44903-9242
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Gleaves, Jane Katherine --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeLexington, Ohio 44904-1221
James, Brianne --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mansfield, Ohio 44904-1686
Duffy, Erin Elizabeth --B.S. in Art /  /Mansfield, Ohio 44904-1912
Krautlarger, Gregory Justin --Bachelor of Arts /  /Ontario, Ohio 44906-1039
Krautlarger, Gregory Justin --Bachelor of Science /  /Ontario, Ohio 44906-1039
Nestor, Cara Michelle --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeMansfield, Ohio 44906-3507

Ross County, OH
Johnson, Jasmine Nalani --B.S. in Engineering /  / Cum LaudeChillicothe, Ohio 45601-1305
Schumacher, Justin Michael --BA in History of Art & Arch /  /Chillicothe, Ohio 45601-8909

Sandusky County, OH
Culbertson, Matthew Ryan --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Fremont, Ohio 43420-2049
DeFrance, Ellen Timothy --B.S. in Social Work /  /Fremont, Ohio 43420-3191
DeWalt, George Richard --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Fremont, Ohio 43420-3329
Woodruff, Tessa Michelle --Bachelor of Science /  /Fremont, Ohio 43420-3639
Petrlich, Nicholas Adam --Bachelor of Arts /  /Risingsun, Ohio 43457-9638
Ochs, Janelle Marie --B.S. in Business /  / Summa Cum LaudeVickery, Ohio 43464-9775
Rospert, Ryan George --B.S. in Business /  /Woodville, Ohio 43469-1028

Scioto County, OH
Chabot, John Alva --B.S. in Engineering /  /Portsmouth, Ohio 45662-2420
Clayton, Sarah Rose --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Portsmouth, Ohio 45662-3108
Hacker, Adam Mackenzie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Portsmouth, Ohio 45662-5796

Seneca County, OH
Bauer, Eric James --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Green Springs, Ohio 44836-9721
Haubert, Hannah Rae --B.S. in Business /  /Tiffin, Ohio 44883-8706

Shelby County, OH
Foster, Joshua Scott --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Anna, Ohio 45302-9456
Gehret, Laura Rose --B.S. in Education /  /Anna, Ohio 45302-9574
Lynch, Sarah Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Sidney, Ohio 45365-1510
Raterman, Jacob Stuart --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeSidney, Ohio 45365-1618
Raterman, Jacob Stuart --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeSidney, Ohio 45365-1618
Arnold, Regan Lee --A.B. International Studies /  /Minster, Ohio 45865-9568

Stark County, OH
Kuceyeski, Corbin John --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Alliance, Ohio 44601-3949
Goffee, Courtney L --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canal Fulton, Ohio 44614-8880
McLaughlin, Eric Robert --B.S. in Business /  /Canal Fulton, Ohio 44614-9734
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Fier, Kayla Hannah --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Massillon, Ohio 44646-2431
Morgan, Jessica Lynn --B.S. in Education /  /Massillon, Ohio 44646-3079
Elum, Jeannette Margaret --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Massillon, Ohio 44646-4161
Zenovic, Paige Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeMassillon, Ohio 44646-9558
McGillivray, Allison Jean --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeMassillon, Ohio 44647-9785
Crites, Kayla Fay --B.S. in Education /  /Uniontown, Ohio 44685-5786
King, Des'Za'Rae La'Sha --Associate in Applied Science /  /Canton, Ohio 44705-3509
Thompson, Hannah Claire --Bachelor of Science /  /North Canton, Ohio 44709-1112
Fletcher, Hannah Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canton, Ohio 44709-1337
Ciraci, Anthony Michael --B.S. in Computer Science /  /Canton, Ohio 44709-3025
Grandjean, Amanda Marie --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Political Science / Magna Cum LaudeCanton, Ohio 44709-4003
Pfabe, Nicole Frances --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canton, Ohio 44714-1431
Halle, Anne Kathryn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canton, Ohio 44718-1041
Halle, Anne Kathryn --A.B. International Studies /  /Canton, Ohio 44718-1041
Gordon, Alexandra M. --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeCanton, Ohio 44718-1486
Boyd, Kaitlin Louise --Bachelor of Arts /  /Canton, Ohio 44718-3459
Connors, Ian Durham --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Canton, Ohio 44718-3846
Horton, Rachel Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Canton, Ohio 44718-3849
Streb, Andrew Todd --B.S. in Business /  /Canton, Ohio 44718-3937
Arnold, Rachel Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /North Canton, Ohio 44720-4587
Morreale, Shawn Vincent --B.S. in Business /  /North Canton, Ohio 44720-4930
Fallot, Christina Rose --Bachelor of Arts /  /North Canton, Ohio 44720-5721
Levitt, Laura Elizabeth --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /North Canton, Ohio 44720-5828
Richards, Homer Robert --Bachelor of Arts /  /North Canton, Ohio 44720-7845
Vargo, Abbie Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /North Canton, Ohio 44720-7918
Ricketts, Morgan Shea --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeNorth Canton, Ohio 44720-8142
Amadon, Ryan M. --B.S. in Business /  /North Canton, Ohio 44720-9828
Clagg, Stacie Rae --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Canton, Ohio 44721-2568
Kyriakedes, Alexis Erin --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeCanton, Ohio 44721-3800
Rybar, Melanie Antonnette --Bachelor of Science /  /East Canton, Ohio 44730-1330

Summit County, OH
Best, Andrew Alden --Master of Arts in Teaching /  /Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-1033
Spisak, Steven Joseph --B.S. in Education /  /Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-1319
Peterson, Andrew David --B.S. in Education /  /Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-1471
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Presley, Alyssa Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-1476
Presley, David Patrick --B.S. in Business /  /Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-1476
Zaucha, Kristen Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Twinsburg, Ohio 44087-1548
Santora, Anthony Joseph --Master of Architecture /  /Norton, Ohio 44203-5076
Koehler, Megan Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeCuyahoga Falls, Ohio 44223-3318
Calori, Devin K. --B.S. in Business /  /Stow, Ohio 44224-0000
Myers, Andrea Rae --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Stow, Ohio 44224-1126
Rhodes, Michael Richard --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeCuyahoga Fls, Ohio 44224-1140
Starc, Alicia Nicole --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeStow, Ohio 44224-1806
Doubell, Christopher Eric --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeStow, Ohio 44224-2124
Archer, Erica Ann --Master of Accountancy /  /Stow, Ohio 44224-2178
Duke, Bryce D. --B.S. in Business /  /Stow, Ohio 44224-2178
Hudson, Stephen Marshall --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeStow, Ohio 44224-2567
O'Donnell, Julianne Mary --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeStow, Ohio 44224-5942
Lipinsky, David Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1293
Theys, Scott P --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1511
Simons-Martuccio, Christopher Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1607
Lawrence, Emily Katherine --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1634
Davis, Hannah Lillian --B.S. in Engineering /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1637
Wise, Adam Armington --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1656
Katchman, Brooke Ashley --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1657
McCoy, Brian Patrick --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-1834
Gair, Leslie Suzanne --Bachelor of Science /  / Cum LaudeHudson, Ohio 44236-2091
Gair, Leslie Suzanne --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeHudson, Ohio 44236-2091
Sinko, Molly Kathleen --Master of Science /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-2297
Kirdzik, Adam Benjamin --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionHudson, Ohio 44236-2301
Reilly, Erin Kate --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-2419
Hay, Jacob Daniel --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-2740
Greene, Charles Kendall --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeHudson, Ohio 44236-2809
Cassidy, Matthew James --B.S. in Engineering /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-2920
Coyne, James Conor --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-3040
Shapiro, Rachel Emily Ann --A.B. International Studies /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna CumHudson, Ohio 44236-3161
Shapiro, Rachel Emily Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeHudson, Ohio 44236-3161
Tosino, Nicole Felicia --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-3201
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Henn, Alexa Lee --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeHudson, Ohio 44236-3548
Gorman, Joseph Paul --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-3783
Kelly, Nicholas Joseph --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeHudson, Ohio 44236-3784
Hartle, Shawn Michael --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeHudson, Ohio 44236-3785
Bartos, Lindsey Nicole --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-3855
Robbins, Erica Grace --B.S. in Education /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-3923
Payntor, Alexandra Lee --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-4180
Chaffee, Katie Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-4423
Healey, Robert Kenneth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-4610
Pratt, Avery Louise --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-4618
Croley, Alyssa Nicole --B.S. in Business /  /Hudson, Ohio 44236-4915
Winter, Megan Elizabeth --Bachelor of Science /  /Munroe Falls, Ohio 44262-1740
Slack, Brian Patrick --Bachelor of Arts /  /Tallmadge, Ohio 44278-1655
Hill, Aryn Charlotte --Bachelor of Arts /  /Tallmadge, Ohio 44278-1816
Wilkinson, Bradley Paul --Bachelor of Science /  /Tallmadge, Ohio 44278-2441
Judeh, Rebecca A. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Tallmadge, Ohio 44278-2580
Floccari, Lisa Jane --Master of Science /  /Tallmadge, Ohio 44278-2918
Chambers, Robert Leo --B.S. in Business /  /Richfield, Ohio 44286-9465
Greyson, Ashley Lauren --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Richfield, Ohio 44286-9574
O'Rourke, Donal Tiarnan --Bachelor of Arts /  /Akron, Ohio 44303-1113
Sokol, Kyle Anthony --Bachelor of Science /  /Akron, Ohio 44312-1988
McCall, Ashley Danielle --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Akron, Ohio 44312-2319
Sikon, Shaun Michael --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeAkron, Ohio 44312-5926
Tersigni, Mark Vincent --B.S. in Business /  /Akron, Ohio 44313-4221
Talevich, Aaron Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Akron, Ohio 44313-4507
Horning, Alexandra Ellen --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeAkron, Ohio 44313-4539
Aronhalt, Elizabeth Rosa --B.S. in Art / Honors in Art / University Honors w/distinctionAkron, Ohio 44313-6533
Rowe, Allison Marie --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeAkron, Ohio 44313-7660
Baugh, Madeleine Mary --Bachelor of Arts /  /Akron, Ohio 44313-7669
Seikel, Matthew Lewis --B.S. in Business /  /Akron, Ohio 44313-7826
Carter, Courtney Arielle --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Akron, Ohio 44320-1741
Keslar, Christopher Allen --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionCopley, Ohio 44321-1271
Arnold, Haley Elise --B.S. in Engineering /  /Copley, Ohio 44321-1466
O'Neil, Erin Reagan --B.S. in Education /  /Akron, Ohio 44333-2936
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Willse, Meredith Therese --Bachelor of Arts /  /Fairlawn, Ohio 44333-3762
McCarty, Grace Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  /Akron, Ohio 44333-4702
Merle, Evan James --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionUniontown, Ohio 44685-6201

Trumbull County, OH
Scannell, Katherine Antoinette --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Cortland, Ohio 44410-0039
Scannell, Katherine Antoinette --B.S. in Education /  /Cortland, Ohio 44410-0039
Motika, Ashley Claire --Master of Science /  /Cortland, Ohio 44410-1522
Crandall, Nicole Lynn --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCortland, Ohio 44410-1600
Downs, Jessica Lea --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeCortland, Ohio 44410-2602
Downs, Jessica Lea --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinctionCortland, Ohio 44410-2602
Anderson, Rex Kinast --B.S. in Business /  /Girard, Ohio 44420-1631
Gasser, Taylor Anne --Bachelor of Science /  /Hubbard, Ohio 44425-2904
Carr, Kimberly Alexandra --A.B. International Studies /  /Mineral Ridge, Ohio 44440-0000
Carr, Kimberly Alexandra --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mineral Ridge, Ohio 44440-0000
Nocera, Marissa Lynn --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Niles, Ohio 44446-5237
Norton, Cara Frances --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in History / Cum LaudeWarren, Ohio 44481-9492
Seagraves, Amy L. --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeWarren, Ohio 44484-2416

Tuscarawas County, OH
Harnish, Brennan Andrew --B.S. Paper Sci & Engineering /  /Dover, Ohio 44622-1353
Harnish, Brennan Andrew --B.S. in Engineering /  /Dover, Ohio 44622-1353
Lindenbaum, Ethan Andrew --Bachelor of Science /  /New Philadelphia, Ohio 44663-1317
Lindenbaum, Ethan Andrew --Bachelor of Arts /  /New Philadelphia, Ohio 44663-1317
Goodie, Peyton Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeNew Philadelphia, Ohio 44663-1385

Union County, OH
Simonetti, Erica L. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Dublin, Ohio 43016-6109
Segrave, Jeffrey Francis --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeDublin, Ohio 43017-8870
Browne, Kelsey Catherine --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeMarysville, Ohio 43040-1008
Browne, Kelsey Catherine --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeMarysville, Ohio 43040-1008
Doupnik, Samantha Rae --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Geology / Cum LaudeMarysville, Ohio 43040-1045
Mouser, Kyli Keefer --B.S. in Education /  /Marysville, Ohio 43040-5558
Fisher, Victor Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeMarysville, Ohio 43040-9528
Roberts, Alexandra Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Plain City, Ohio 43064-6002
Roberts, Alexandra Nicole --B.S. in Business /  /Plain City, Ohio 43064-6002
Lotycz, Adam Keil --B.S. in Business /  /Plain City, Ohio 43064-8603
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Van Wert County, OH
Fisher, Sean Matthew --B.S. in Engineering /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeDelphos, Ohio 45833-1466
Bonifas, Austin John --B.S. in Education /  /Delphos, Ohio 45833-8840
Santisteban, Daniela --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeVan Wert, Ohio 45891-1128
Cucciarre, Alexander Paul --Bachelor of Music /  /Van Wert, Ohio 45891-2380

Warren County, OH
Bange, Ashly Irene --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeFranklin, Ohio 45005-1353
Brewer, Christopher Hill --Bachelor of Arts /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-1662
Young, Rebekah Joan --B.S. in Education /  / Summa Cum LaudeFranklin, Ohio 45005-1768
Smith, Kadi Nichole --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-2146
Hymer V, McKinley --Bachelor of Arts /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-2316
Walters, Tony Harold --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-2420
Peters, Brittany Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-3052
Callihan, Tiffany Lorraine --B.S. in Nursing /  / Cum LaudeFranklin, Ohio 45005-3507
Donathan, Cassandra Lee --Bachelor of Music /  /Carlisle, Ohio 45005-4020
Koogle, Gary Michael --B.S. in Education /  /Carlisle, Ohio 45005-4212
Dunkman, Krista Michelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Carlisle, Ohio 45005-4213
Dunkman, Krista Michelle --BA in History of Art & Arch /  /Carlisle, Ohio 45005-4213
Hackney, James Andrew --Associate in Applied Science /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-4946
Snively, Jacob James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-5043
McNabb, Matthew H --Assoc of Applied Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeFranklin, Ohio 45005-5120
Francis, Angela Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-5213
Drake, Kevin Andrew --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeFranklin, Ohio 45005-5647
Mathur, Ankit Kishore --M.S. in Statistics /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-5656
Zbacnik, Zach R. --Associate in Arts /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-5656
Zehler, Zachariah Paul --B.S. in Nursing /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-5685
Gorsuch, Wesley Alan --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-6503
Nisbet, Ronda Michelle --Master of Education /  /Franklin, Ohio 45005-9604
Tippenhauer, Tim Allen --Associate in Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-1052
Hardwick, Azia Jana' --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-1431
Barrett, Bret Boone --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-2304
Batman, Jordan Danielle --B.S. in Business /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-3913
Bowers, Kelsey Lynn --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeLebanon, Ohio 45036-7309
Bowers, Kelsey Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-7309
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Deaton, Jessica Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-7503
Thilberg, Kimberly Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-7711
Thilberg, Timothy Robin --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-7711
Smith, Brian Patrick --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-7821
Hogg, Todd Alan --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-7973
Alley, Caitlyn Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeLebanon, Ohio 45036-8212
Ashbrock, Brian Anthony --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-8225
Genn, Wilhelm --Bach of Integrative Studies /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-8847
Carolus, Elizabeth Anne --Bachelor of Science /  / Magna Cum LaudeLebanon, Ohio 45036-9477
Green, William Ross --Bachelor of Arts /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-9629
Bausmith, Gwen June --Master Environmental Science /  /Lebanon, Ohio 45036-9668
Byrge, Margaret Ann --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeLebanon, Ohio 45036-9712
Dierks, Jonathon Paul --B.S. in Business /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-7725
Herre, Molly Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-8482
Bowman, Jordan Matthew --Bachelor of Arts /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-8608
Weinrich, Nicole Eleanor --B.S. in Education /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-8838
Hinsch, Corinne Baele --B.S. in Business /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9127
Kenter, Eric David --B.S. in Education /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9209
Vetter, Mary Kathryn --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionMaineville, Ohio 45039-9286
Turney, Kristen Danielle --B.S. in Business /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9298
Bourgraf, Christopher George --Bachelor of Arts /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9441
Weeks, Andrew Wyatt --B.S. in Business /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9446
Hustedt, Julia Kristen --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9482
Stierwalt, Martina Nicole --B.S. in Education /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9507
Stierwalt, Martina Nicole --Bachelor of Arts /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9507
Milam, Lisa Ann --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudeMaineville, Ohio 45039-9729
Charneski, Benjamin James --Bachelor of Arts /  /Maineville, Ohio 45039-9747
Dalton, Linda Ann --Master of Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-1685
Pollitt, Sandra Ann --Assoc of Applied Business /  / Summa Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-1804
Daley, Danielle Susan --B.S. in Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-2056
Smolyakova, Alisa --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-2325
Setters, Jennifer Lynn --A.B. International Studies /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-2451
Kolish, Allison Lee --B.S. in Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-2816
Boyd, William Ryan --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-3422
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Kerrison, Chloe --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-3847
Martin, Elizabeth Anne --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-4668
Kling, Michelle Lynn --Master of Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-4726
Swoyer, Hannah Mary --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-5625
Ringel, David Charles --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-5670
Flynn, Sarah Nicole --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-5915
Goyal, Kashika Gwen --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-6010
Young, Ashley M --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-6502
Kleven, Melannie Joyce --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-6625
White, Terra Lynn --B.S. in Education /  / Summa Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-6980
Werner, Cara Blair --Bachelor of Science / Honors in Spanish / Magna Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-7215
Celesti, Amber Michelle --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-7264
Noyes, Alexander Michael --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-7647
Noyes, Alexander Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-7647
Liaw, Anchin --B.S. in Education /  / University Honors w/distinctionMason, Ohio 45040-8209
Coyle, Sara Elizabeth --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-8341
Lee, Mary Gerstle --Master of Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-8552
Reed, Andrew Ferguson --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-8576
Grout, David Thomas --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-8579
Magrino, Sara Ann --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-8629
Alkiewicz, Melissa Anne --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-8648
Rodmaker, Steven Edward --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-8675
Wills, Katherine Elaine --B.S. in Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-8879
Curtin, David Alexander --B.S. in Business /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-9180
Malin, Ashley Catherine --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-9212
Volkman, Daniel Kurt --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-9222
Volkman, Valerie Joy --Bachelor of Arts /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-9222
Lawson, Stephanie Lynn --B.S. in Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-9516
Wood, Kelsey Danielle --B.S. in Education /  / Magna Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-9654
Whittenburg, Alexander Evan --B.S. in Education /  /Mason, Ohio 45040-9781
Sandella, Namratha --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-9827
Sandella, Namratha --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Summa Cum LaudeMason, Ohio 45040-9827
Jelley, Ryan David --B.S. in Business /  /South Lebanon, Ohio 45065-8702
McCray, Sarah Ann --B.S. in Education /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-1034
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Klare, Sylvia Andrea --Bachelor of Arts /  / Magna Cum LaudeSpringboro, Ohio 45066-1082
Klare, Sylvia Andrea --A.B. International Studies /  / Magna Cum LaudeSpringboro, Ohio 45066-1082
Hansman, Jeremy Francis --B.S. in Applied Science /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-1249
Cronin, Holly Rosselot --Master of Education /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-1470
Wellens, Addison John --B.S. in Business /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-1603
Kessie, Sally Jane --B.S. in Nursing /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-7410
Lin, Yan --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  / Cum LaudeSpringboro, Ohio 45066-8584
White, Jennifer Ashley --Bachelor of Arts /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-8763
Volz, Richard Dellon --B.S. in Business /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-8818
Daniel, Matthew James --B.S. in Business /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-8838
Loxley, Lauren Amanda --Bachelor of Arts /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-8880
Evans, Elizabeth Anne --B.S. in Family Studies /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-9451
Moler, Eric Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-9569
Weatherly, Melissa L --B.S. in Nursing /  /Springboro, Ohio 45066-9729
Coffey, Dale David --Bachelor of Science /  /Waynesville, Ohio 45068-9218
Rigano, Brandon W. --Bachelor of Arts /  /Waynesville, Ohio 45068-9800
Meeks, Amanda Elizabeth --B.S. in Education /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-1165
Baker, Stephen Michael --B.S. in Business /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-1465
Boos, Ryan Jacob --Bachelor of Arts /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-5403
Ruwe, Heather Marie --B.S. in Education /  /Loveland, Ohio 45140-5405
Hawley, Erin Kathleen --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Morrow, Ohio 45152-7139
Ranney, Alexandra Morgan --B.S. in Business /  /Morrow, Ohio 45152-7154
Damas Vannucchi, Isabella --Bachelor of Arts / Honors in Psychology /Morrow, Ohio 45152-8488
Theobald, Nicole Marie --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Morrow, Ohio 45152-8571
Montano, Melody Gail --A.B. International Studies /  /Morrow, Ohio 45152-9418
Garn, Katherine Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Morrow, Ohio 45152-9527
Mason, Courtney Janea --Bachelor of Arts /  /Morrow, Ohio 45152-9678

Wayne County, OH
Brower, Matthew Alan --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinctionOrrville, Ohio 44667-1088
Infield, Trent Mikel --B.S. in Business /  /Orrville, Ohio 44667-9720
Masih, Sonia Evelyn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Wooster, Ohio 44691-1977
Tizzano, Rachel Elizabeth --Bachelor of Arts /  /Wooster, Ohio 44691-9249

Williams County, OH
Shaffer, Andrew Bruce --B.S. in Business /  /Bryan, Ohio 43506-1567
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St. John, Mallary Nichole --Bachelor of Arts /  / Cum LaudeBryan, Ohio 43506-2589
Hollabaugh, Jacob Aaron --B.S. in Business /  /Bryan, Ohio 43506-8533
Greutman, William Thomas --B.S. in Nursing /  /Edgerton, Ohio 43517-0000
Michael, John Douglas --B.S. in Engineering /  / Magna Cum LaudeEdon, Ohio 43518-9669
Gillen, Nikki Jo --B.S. in Business /  / Magna Cum LaudeMontpelier, Ohio 43543-9534

Wood County, OH
Woessner, Sarah Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  /Bowling Green, Ohio 43402-1524
Kotula, Stacy Lynne --B.A. in Architecture / Honors in Architecture / University Honors w/distinctionBowling Green, Ohio 43402-8829
Miner, Grace H. --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinctionBowling Green, Ohio 43402-9310
Haskins, Catherine Carmela --B.S. in Business /  /Rossford, Ohio 43460-1001
Veluscek, Alaina Marie --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudeRossford, Ohio 43460-1012
Costello, Hannah Grace --B.S. in Business /  /Rossford, Ohio 43460-1101
Coronado, Elizabeth Kathryn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Rossford, Ohio 43460-1248
Obi, Chinelo Njideka --Bachelor of Arts /  /Rossford, Ohio 43460-1509
Harman, Benjamin Eddy --Bachelor of Arts /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-1435
Freeman, Charlotte Christine --Bachelor of Science /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-2210
Bosl, Emily K. --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-2323
Hipp, Meghan Lynn --Bachelor of Arts /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-2772
Moore, Adam John --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-2972
Schaller, Stuart Daniel --B.S. in Business /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-3544
Werner, Curtis Patrick --B.S. in Business /  / Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-3680
Eagle, Lauren Eileen --Bachelor of Arts /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-3760
Fry, Tiffany Christine --Bachelor of Fine Arts /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-5401
Mesker, Alyssa Rene --Bachelor of Arts /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-5417
Carella, Raeanne Marie --B.S. in Education /  / Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-5449
Keever, Jared Gregory --B.S. in Business /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-5470
Lathrop, Elizabeth Robin --Bachelor of Arts /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-5703
Davisson, Jennifer Karen --B.S. in Art /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-5807
Veltri, John Andrew --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Magna Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-5809
Korczyk, Jenna Renae --B.S. in Kinesiology & Health /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-5827
Boyce, Cori Lynn --B.S. in Business /  / University Honors w/distinction; Cum LaudePerrysburg, Ohio 43551-6371
Kelleher, Robert Andrew --B.S. in Business /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-9398
Swartz, Aaron Charles --Master of Accountancy /  /Perrysburg, Ohio 43551-9775
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